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PERPETUAL TROPHY WINNERS

Trophy Winner State | Score
Service Pistol 25yd Champion Paul Jensen VIC 636
Service Pistol 25yd Team New South Wales 1877
Service Pistol Champion Jamie Longbottom QLb 868
Service Pistol Team Western Australia 2557
Service Pistol Unrestricted Champion Christopher Banfield TAS 883
Service Pistol Unrestricted Team New South Wales 2621
25m Black Powder Champion Wayne Davis VIC 374
25m Black Powder Team Victoria 1099
50m Black Powder Champion David Moore 367
50m Black Powder Team New South Wales NSW | 1042
WA1500 Match Champion Dean Brus NSW | 1482
WA1500 Match Team Queensland 4412
WA1500 Pistol Champion Dean Brus NSW | 1477
WA1500 Pistol Team New South Wales 4394
25m Standard Pistol Champion David Champman SA 563
25m Standard Pistol Team Victoria 1654
25m Standard Pistol Junior Champion Scott Anderson WA 554
50m Pistol Champion Daniel Repacholi NSW | 543/185.5
50m Pistol Team New South Wales 1587
50m Pistol Junior Champion Sam John QLb 513
10m Air Pistol Women Champion Dannielle Evans NSW | 378/199.0
10m Air Pistol Women Team Victoria 1128
10m Air Pistol Junior Women Champion | Emily Verhulst SA 361
10m Air Pistol Junior Men Champion Chris Summerell NSW | 564
10m Air Pistol Junior Team New South Wales 1116




25m Rapid Fire Pistol Champion David Chapman SA 575/28
25m Rapid Fire Pistol Team Queensland 1676
25m Rapid Fire Pistol Junior Champion Thomas Ashmore ACT 547
10m Air Pistol Men Blake Blackburn NSW | 565/194.5
10m Air Pistol Men Team New South Wales 1696
25m Pistol Women Lalita Yauhleuskaya VIC 575/18/7
25m Pistol Women Team Victoria 1712
25m Pistol Junior Champion Serg Yauhleuski VIC 568
25m Pistol Junior Team New South Wales 1636
25m Centre Fire Champion Michelangelo Giustiniano | WA 569
25m Centre Fire Team New South Wales 1680
25m Centre Fire Junior Champion Nathan Blackburn NSW | 548
AGGREGATES

Black Powder 2 Match Aggregate David Moore NSW | 741
Service Pistol 3 Match Aggregate Dean Brus NSW | 2374
Black Powder & Service Pistol Aggregate | Leo Caratti WA 3038
Junior 2 Match Aggregate Scott Anderson WA 939
Women’s 3 Match Aggregate Linda Ryan VIC 1493
Men’s 5 Match Aggregate Bruce Quick VIC 2788
IPC Shooting Aggregate Christopher Pitt QLb 1589
Teams Aggregate — PAK MANTON SHIELD | Victoria 11074
-ﬁ!gﬁ;?s Aggregate — PHIL ADAMS Victoria 31489
Silver Bull — Bob Morgan Trophy Bruce Quick VIC

Iron Man 10 Match Trophy Bill Parrinelli NSW | 8290
ADI Perpetual Trophy Lalita Yauhleuskaya VIC

Big Red Organising Secretary’s Trophy Ray Durie NSW
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No.
169

173
230

28
101
134

201

59
160
170
139

108
246
23
105
136
17
13
164
166
25
111
119
77
181
218
34
12
221
58
31

Name

LONGBOTTOM, Jamie
BRUS, Dean
COPPOLA, Gary
JEKEL, Linda
GODBOLT, Reggie
CLARK, Les

WRAY, Max
CICCOTOSTO, Dominic
BANFIELD, Christopher
FLETT, Glen
O'BRIEN, Martin
JENSEN, Paul
CARATTI, Leo
CURYER, Simon
PULVER, Ray
KOZAK, Jeremy
MORRISON, Campbell
ROSE, Quinten
NOSWORTHY, John
JONES, Marnie
VICKERY, Scott
SANDMAN, Brett
WICKS, Max

GRAY, Ray

DAVIS, Wayne

DE LAWYER, Theo
FETTELL, Stephen
SKINNER, George
WONG, Hiu Yu
JONES, Lindsay
WILLING, Jeffrey
BANFIELD, Graeme
PICKER, Tony

Rep.
QLD
NSW
SA
WA
SA
VIC
WA
WA
TAS
QLD
NSW
VIC
WA
SA
NSW
WA
SA
QLD
NSW
NSW
NSW
VIC
NSW
NSW
VIC
SA
ACT
NSW
NSW
NSW
ACT
TAS
NSW
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234
230
229
233
231
226
225
225
224
230
233
230
227
222
214
225
226
224
225
217
226
213
208
217
209
204
216
213
219
195
193
215
206

233
236
233
237
235
231
235
234
229
235
235
229
235
226
232
234
225
226
224
236
226
226
229
226
228
231
231
210
224
226
227
228
218

112
105
110
111
104
106
103
98
107
101
94
104
98
104
108
110
106
98
95
95
94
99
101
103
99
100
103
100
92
96
99
89
88

171
176
170
160
167
168
172
171
170
164
170
169
170
178
172
160
158
167
172
169
166
168
172
161
165
166
154
167
156
167
165
147
159

118
118
120
117
115
120
116
120
118
118
116
116
116
113
116
113
119
118
117
115
118
117
113
115
118
112
108
116
113
119
117
118
117

Total
868

865
862
858
852
851
851
848
848
848
848
848
846
843
842
842
834
833
833
832
830
823
823
822
819
813
812
806
804
803
801
797
788

#1
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Rank No. Name Rep. Total
34 53 STACEY, Geoff ACT 212 219 84 149 115 779
35 135 PARKER, Terry VIC 226 195 88 156 111 776
36 94 PARRINELLI, Bill NSwW 194 221 87 154 113 769
37 179 FRIEHE, Karl WA 184 224 87 157 114 766
38 56 SHEPPARD, Roger NSW 194 223 89 148 111 765
39 240 MILLAR, Dennis NT 192 205 90 161 108 756
40 114 ROBERTS, Peter TAS 210 206 91 129 116 752 #2
41 73 PETRAK, Paul QLD 187 189 107 145 111 739
42 85 JAMIESON, Richard NT 179 210 54 156 117 716
43 81 LOCKETT, Brendan TAS 184 193 78 137 95 687
44 89 STRAWBRIDGE, Stevan NT 219 233 102 128 0 682 #3
DNS 168 EDE, Brandan QLD 0
DSQ 158 ANDREWS, Ray WA #4
DSQ 75 OATES, Davey NSW #5
DSQ 95 REHN, Jason SA ‘ o #6
#1119 Rules/6.1.1 @W;‘”W
#2 114 Rule 6.3.5.4 M
#3 89 Rule 6.6.14 /
#4 158 Rule 10.1.4 2
#5 75 Rule10.1.4
#6 95 Rule10.1.4
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2014 ISSF & PA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS Printed 13-Apr-2014  4:12 pm
13 - 20 April 2014
SerVice PlStOl Teams Final Results - 13-Apr-2014 4:08 pm
1 WA
201 Ciccotosto, Dominic 848 225 234 98 171 120 0
28 Jekel, Linda 858 233 237 111 160 117 0
9 Wray, Max 851 225 235 103 172 116 0

2557 683 706 312 503 353

2 SA
230 Coppola, Gary 862 229 233 110 170 120 0
108 Curyer, Simon 843 222 226 104 178 113 0
101 Godbolt, Reggie 852 231 235 104 167 115 0
2557 682 694 318 515 348
3 QLD
160 Flett, Glen 848 230 235 101 164 118 0
169 Longbottom, Jamie 868 234 233 112 171 118 0
136 Rose, Quinten 833 224 226 98 167 118 0
2549 688 694 311 502 354
4 VIC
134 Clark, Les 851 226 231 106 168 120 0
139 Jensen, Paul 848 230 229 104 169 116 0
166 Sandman, Brett 823 213 226 99 168 117 0
2522 669 686 309 505 353
5 TAS
59 Banfield, Christopher 848 224 229 107 170 118 0
58 Banfield, Graeme 797 215 228 89 147 118 0
114 Roberts, Peter 752 210 206 91 129 116 0
2397 649 663 287 446 352
6 ACT
181 Fettell, Stephen 812 216 231 103 154 108 0
53 Stacey, Geoff 779 212 219 84 149 115 0
221 Willing, Jeffrey 801 193 227 99 165 117 0

2392 621 677 286 468 340

© Open for Windows
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SCI'ViCC PiStOl Teams Final Results - 13-Apr-2014 4:08 pm
7 NT
85 Jamieson, Richard 716 179 210 54 156 117 0
240 Millar, Dennis 756 192 205 90 161 108 0
89 Strawbridge, Stevan 682 219 233 102 128 0

2154 590 648 246 445 225

8 NSW
173 Brus, Dean 865 230 236 105 176 118 0
17 Nosworthy, John 833 225 224 95 172 117 0
75 Oates, Davey 0 0

1698 455 460 200 348 235
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13 - 20 April 2014
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Rank No. Name Rep. Total
1 59 BANFIELD, Christopher TAS 234 239 112 178 120 833
2 108 CURYER, Simon SA 230 236 115 178 119 878
3 173  BRUS, Dean NSW 235 237 116 180 109 877 120
4 169 LONGBOTTOM, Jamie = QLD 232 235 113 178 119 877 118
5 23 KOZAK, Jeremy WA 229 238 115 175 117 874
6 17 NOSWORTHY, John NSW 227 233 115 178 120 873
7 201 CICCOTOSTO, Dominic WA 231 234 111 177 120 873
8 28 JEKEL, Linda WA 231 236 111 175 120 873
9 25 WICKS, Max NSW 227 237 112 178 119 873
10 95 REHN, Jason SA 227 239 112 174 119 871
11 174 BRUS, Peter NSW 227 239 111 178 116 871
12 77 DE LAWYER, Theo SA 225 236 115 174 119 869
13 170 O'BRIEN, Martin NSW 232 236 110 175 116 869
14 6 CARATTI, Leo WA 228 236 110 180 114 868
15 13 JONES, Marnie NSW 228 234 113 176 116 867
16 230 COPPOLA, Gary SA 222 237 113 175 119 866
17 9 WRAY, Max WA 222 237 109 178 119 865
18 164 VICKERY, Scott NSW 225 237 110 174 119 865
19 139 JENSEN, Paul VIC 229 231 114 173 118 865
20 105 MORRISON, Campbell ~ SA 223 232 115 175 119 864
21 160 FLETT, Glen QLD 226 235 108 178 116 863
22 134 CLARK, Les VIC 226 234 107 175 119 861
23 166 SANDMAN, Brett VIC 222 235 107 177 118 859
24 53 STACEY, Geoff ACT 227 232 107 176 117 859
25 136 ROSE, Quinten QLD 226 235 109 169 119 858
26 132 YOUNG, Bob TAS 222 235 112 172 117 858
27 119 DAVIS, Wayne VIC 215 236 111 176 119 857
28 179 FRIEHE, Karl WA 224 231 106 175 113 849
29 31 PICKER, Tony NSW 220 228 107 174 119 848
30 218 SKINNER, George NSW 221 225 111 173 118 848
31 58 BANFIELD, Graeme TAS 212 235 111 173 117 8438
32 89 STRAWBRIDGE, Stevan NT 210 232 110 177 118 847
33 111 GRAY, Ray NSW 207 236 109 178 117 847
© Open for Windows
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Rank No. Name Rep. Total
34 181 FETTELL, Stephen ACT 219 233 110 169 115 846
35 12 JONES, Lindsay NSW 213 232 106 175 119 845
36 101 GODBOLT, Reggie SA 222 237 109 159 117 844
37 114 ROBERTS, Peter TAS 226 230 111 166 109 842
38 217 WEIR, Ken NSwW 215 231 104 173 117 840
39 135 PARKER, Terry VIC 212 225 110 172 117 836
40 34 WONG, Hiu Yu NSwW 220 233 89 168 116 826
41 56 SHEPPARD, Roger NSwW 216 230 9% 171 113 826
42 158 ANDREWS, Ray WA 209 230 94 175 116 824
43 94 PARRINELLL Bill NSw 223 235 85 170 111 824
44 221 WILLING, Jeftrey ACT 204 233 102 150 113 802
45 81 LOCKETT, Brendan TAS 206 223 105 154 111 799
46 43 GREAVES, Michael WA 223 225 89 134 97 768
47 86 O'BRIEN, Darryn TAS 200 216 95 142 102 755
48 109 LISTON, John NSW 174 217 86 160 116 753
49 85 JAMIESON, Richard NT 206 220 95 110 111 742
50 87 O'BRIEN, Liam TAS 211 217 95 170 49 742
51 240 MILLAR, Dennis NT 130 213 107 173 99 722
52 156 BROUGHALL, Robert NSw 195 211 60 154 98 718 #1
53 110 MAY, Cherie NSwW 185 215 79 123 110 712
54 66 FORD, Geoffery NSwW 104 216 86 158 113 677
55 246 PULVER, Ray NSW 210 0 111 176 117 614

DNS 168 EDE, Brandan QLD 0
DNS 75 OATES, Davey NSW 0
#1156 Rule 6.6.13.2
© Open for Windows
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2014 ISSF & PA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS Printed 14-Apr-2014 4:00 pm
13 - 20 April 2014
SCI'ViCC Unrestricted Teams Final Results - 14-Apr-2014 4:00 pm
1 NSwW
173 Brus, Dean 877 235 237 116 180 109 0
174 Brus, Peter 871 227 239 111 178 116 0
25 Wicks, Max 873 227 237 112 178 119 0

2621 689 713 339 536 344

2 WA
6 Caratti, Leo 868 228 236 110 180 114 0
201 Ciccotosto, Dominic 873 231 234 111 177 120 0
28 Jekel, Linda 873 231 236 111 175 120 0
2614 690 706 332 532 354
3 SA
230 Coppola, Gary 866 222 237 113 175 119 0
108 Curyer, Simon 878 230 236 115 178 119 0
105 Morrison, Campbell 864 223 232 115 175 119 0
2608 675 705 343 528 357
4 QLD
160 Flett, Glen 863 226 235 108 178 116 0
169 Longbottom, Jamie 877 232 235 113 178 119 0
136 Rose, Quinten 858 226 235 109 169 119 0
2598 684 705 330 525 354
5 TAS
59 Banfield, Christopher 883 234 239 112 178 120 0
114 Roberts, Peter 842 226 230 111 166 109 0
132 Young, Bob 858 222 235 112 172 117 0
2583 682 704 335 516 346
6 VIC
119 Davis, Wayne 857 215 236 111 176 119 0
139 Jensen, Paul 865 229 231 114 173 118 0
166 Sandman, Brett 859 222 235 107 177 118 0
2581 666 702 332 526 355
© Open for Windows
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2014 ISSF & PA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS Printed 14-Apr-2014 4:00 pm
13 - 20 April 2014
Service Unrestricted Teams Final Results - 14-Apr-2014 4:00 pm
7 ACT
181 Fettell, Stephen 846 219 233 110 169 115 0
53 Stacey, Geoff 859 227 232 107 176 117 0
221 Willing, Jeffrey 802 204 233 102 150 113 0

2507 650 698 319 495 345

8 NT
85 Jamieson, Richard 742 206 220 95 110 111 0
240 Millar, Dennis 722 130 213 107 173 99 0
89 Strawbridge, Stevan - 847 210 232 110 177 118 0

2311 546 665 312 460 328
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2014 ISSF & PA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS Printed 15-Apr-2014  3:32 pm
13 - 20 April 2014
Service 25 Final Results - 15-Apr-2014 3:32 pm
Rank No. Name Rep. Total
139 JENSEN, Paul VIC 244 145 148 99 636
2 173 BRUS, Dean NSW 245 140 149 98 632 99
99
3 25 WICKS, Max NSW 249 141 148 94 632 99
96
4 6 CARATTI, Leo WA 245 137 148 99 629
5 23 KOZAK, Jeremy WA 244 143 144 98 629
6 59 BANFIELD, Christopher TAS 249 137 143 99 628
7 230 COPPOLA, Gary SA 239 143 147 98 627
8 9 WRAY, Max WA 246 142 143 96 627
9 114 ROBERTS, Peter TAS 247 143 139 97 626
10 166 SANDMAN, Brett VIC 247 133 145 96 621
11 101 GODBOLT, Reggie SA 243 136 146 95 620
12 174 BRUS, Peter NSW 247 135 142 95 619
13 111 GRAY,Ray NSW 240 134 146 98 618
14 108 CURYER, Simon SA 246 134 141 97 618
15 160 FLETT, Glen QLD 244 131 145 95 615
16 136 ROSE, Quinten QLD 242 140 140 93 615
17 17 NOSWORTHY, John NSW 242 131 146 94 613
18 164 VICKERY, Scott NSW 243 130 144 95 612
19 31 PICKER, Tony NSW 237 130 147 97 611
20 170 OBRIEN, Martin NSW 243 127 145 96 611
21 246 PULVER, Ray NSW 240 139 136 96 611
22 134 CLARK, Les VIC 241 130 143 96 610
23 132 YOUNG, Bob TAS 243 135 144 88 610
24 28 JEKEL,Linda WA 246 124 143 96 609
25 201 CICCOTOSTO, Dominic WA 244 129 140 96 609
26 105 MORRISON, Campbell SA 243 132 138 96 609
27 13 JONES, Marnie NSW 246 121 144 96 607
28 119 DAVIS, Wayne VIC 242 127 145 92 606
29 217 WEIR, Ken NSW 243 125 142 94 604
30 53 STACEY, Geoff ACT 233 127 146 97 603
31 168 EDE, Brandan QLD 236 130 141 95 602
32 77 DELAWYER, Theo SA 236 136 142 87 601
© Open for Windows
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2014 ISSF & PA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS Printed 15-Apr-2014  3:32 pm
13 - 20 April 2014

Service 25 Final Results - 15-Apr-2014 3:32 pm
Rank No. Name Rep. Total

33 12 JONES, Lindsay NSW 228 128 144 96 596

34 135 PARKER, Terry VIC 240 131 140 82 593

35 58 BANFIELD, Gracme TAS 242 126 135 89 592

36 218 SKINNER, George NSW 243 130 117 99 589

37 32 MONCRIEFF, Les VIC 241 124 129 94 588

38 56 SHEPPARD, Roger NSW 237 123 138 87 585

39 94 PARRINELLL Bill NSW 233 123 138 90 584

40 73 PETRAK, Paul QLD 223 128 142 90 583

41 95 REHN, Jason SA 241 119 142 78 580

42 43 GREAVES, Michael WA 243 123 117 90 573

43 221 WILLING, Jeffrey ACT 232 115 136 88 571

44 34 WONG, Hiu Yu NSW 234 117 132 85 568

45 158 ANDREWS, Ray WA 227 114 140 85 566

46 81 LOCKETT, Brendan TAS 227 116 131 91 565

47 169 LONGBOTTOM, Jamie QLD 233 132 97 97 559 #1
48 110 MAY, Cherie NSW 233 106 132 76 547

49 89 STRAWBRIDGE, Stevan NT 200 136 141 68 545

50 240 MILLAR, Dennis NT 210 92 140 95 537

51 85 JAMIESON, Richard NT 200 102 132 90 524

52 87 OBRIEN, Liam TAS 220 123 129 30 502 #2
53 179 FRIEHE, Karl WA 239 121 127 10 497

54 181 FETTELL, Stephen ACT 223 111 115 42 491

55 86 OBRIEN, Darryn TAS 213 94 130 43 480

56 156 BROUGHALL, Robert NSW 187 77 97 78 439

DNS 75 OATES, Davey NSw ) 0

DSQ 66 FORD, Geoffery NSW ( a/”" #3

#1169 Rule $25/6.3.7.4 Pl Iped’ Soey
#2 87 Rule S25/6.3.7.4 { Moo

#3 66 Rule10.1.4
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13 - 20 April 2014
Service 2 5 Teams Final Results - 15-Apr-2014 3:32 pm
1 NSW
173 Brus, Dean 632 245 140 149 98 0
17 Nosworthy, John 613 242 131 146 94 0
25 Wicks, Max 632 249 141 148 94 0

1877 736 412 443 286

2 WA
6 Caratti, Leo 629 245 137 148 99 0
201 Ciccotosto, Dominic 609 244 129 140 96 0
9 Wray, Max 627 246 142 143 96 0
1865 735 408 431 291
3 TAS
59 Banfield, Christopher 628 249 137 143 99 0
114 Roberts, Peter 626 247 143 139 97 0
132 Young, Bob 610 243 135 144 88 0
1864 739 415 426 284
4 VIC
119 Davis, Wayne 606 242 127 145 92 0
139 Jensen, Paul 636 244 145 148 99 0
166 Sandman, Brett 621 247 133 145 96 0
1863 733 405 438 287
5 SA
230 Coppola, Gary 627 239 143 147 98 0
77 De Lawyer, Theo 601 236 136 142 87 0
101 Godbolt, Reggie 620 243 136 146 95 0
1848 718 415 435 280
6 QLD
168 Ede, Brandan 602 236 130 141 95 0
160 Flett, Glen 615 244 131 145 95 0
169 Longbottom, Jamie 559 233 132 97 97 0
1776 713 393 383 287
© Open for Windows
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2014 ISSF & PA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

13 - 20 April 2014
Service 25 Teams
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Final Results - 15-Apr-2014 3:32 pm

7 ACT

181 Fettell, Stephen
53 Stacey, Geoff
221 Willing, Jeffrey

85 Jamieson, Richard
240 Millar, Dennis
89 Strawbridge, Stevan

491
603
571

1665

524
537

Page 14

223
233
232

688

200
210
200

610

" JW 1606
@%, A
g

111 115 42 0
127 146 97 0
115 136 88 0

353 397 227
102 132 90 0
92 140 95 0
136 141 68 0

330 413 253
© Open for Windows
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2014 ISSF & PA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS Printed 14-Apr-2014  3:33 pm
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Black Powder 25 Final Results - 14-Apr-2014  3:29 pm
Rank No. Name Rep. Total
1 119 DAVIS, Wayne VIC 92 90 182 96 96 192 374
47 49
2 19 MOORE, David NSW 96 94 190 90 94 184 374
44 48
3 106 RYAN, Noel QLD 87 96 183 95 92 187 370
4 127 FULTON, Tom QLD 89 91 180 92 95 187 367
5 44 GREEN, Gary NSW 90 93 183 88 95 183 366
6 94 PARRINELLI, Bill NSW 96 88 184 87 94 181 365
7 32  MONCRIEFF, Les VIC 91 91 182 94 89 183 365
8 187 FRASER, Peter NSW 8 95 180 91 92 183 363
9 160 FLETT, Glen QLD 84 91 175 91 96 187 362
10 207 SUBKEY, Brian NSW 90 87 177 92 93 185 362
11 6 CARATTI, Leo WA 92 85 177 93 91 184 361
12 133  SAMMARTINO, John VIC 89 88 177 95 88 183 360
13 2 INGOLD, John NSW 93 88 18I 83 95 178 359
14 111  GRAY, Ray NSW 88 91 179 92 88 180 359
15 179 FRIEHE, Karl WA 87 82 169 93 93 186 355
16 230 COPPOLA, Gary SA 89 90 179 80 94 174 353
17 89 STRAWBRIDGE, Stevan NT 77 90 167 92 93 185 352
18 109 LISTON, John NSW 89 86 175 87 90 177 352
19 79 SMITH, Ermn VIC 8 90 179 8 87 173 352
20 9 WRAY, Max WA 87 84 171 9 90 180 351
21 101 GODBOLT, Reggie SA 81 85 166 93 91 184 350
22 227 BOUNDY, Don NSW 94 86 180 85 85 170 350
23 233  DOWNING, Michael QLD 82 93 175 88 84 172 347
24 7 LISIEWIEZ, John QLD 90 93 183 86 78 164 347
25 130 DAVIS, Geoff QLD 83 86 169 94 82 176 345
26 23  KOZAK, Jeremy WA 90 85 175 79 90 169 344
27 105 MORRISON, Campbell ~ SA 88 86 174 87 80 167 341
28 158 ANDREWS, Ray WA 75 80 155 94 91 185 340
29 236 BREWER, Graham J NSW 89 89 178 73 84 157 335
30 33 TUTTY, Bruce NSW 83 92 175 81 73 154 329
31 77 DE LAWYER, Theo SA 80 87 167 81 80 161 328
32 116 HAYWARD, Peter SA 82 85 167 89 72 161 328
33 110 MAY, Cherie NSW 70 85 155 81 88 169 324
34 180 FRIEHE, Hartmut WA 81 84 165 70 84 154 319
35 185 CUNDY, James SA 85 87 172 71 66 137 309

© Open for Windows

Page 15



Cessnock Pistol Club.
2014 ISSF & PA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
13 - 20 April 2014

Black Powder 25
Rank No. Name
36 243 STEBBING, David
37 1 DUCKETT, Barry
38 12 JONES, Lindsay
39 247 SOWIAK, Paul
DNF 75 OATES, Davey
DNS 237 BREWER, Graham M
DNS 29 CLARKE, Karen
DNS 212 DAVIS, Tim

Page : 2 of 2

Printed 14-Apr-2014 3:29 pm

Final Results - 14-Apr-2014 3:29 pm
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78
&3
30
35
88

78
87
41
29
92

156
170
71
64
180

83
48
77
47

0

69
85
61
63

152
133
138
110

Total
308
303
209
174
180
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2014 ISSF & PA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS Printed 14-Apr-2014  3:31 pm
13 - 20 April 2014
Black Powder 2 5 Teams Final Results - 14-Apr-2014 3:29 pm
1 VIC
119 Davis, Wayne 374 92 90 96 96 0
32 Moncrieff, Les 365 91 91 94 §9 0
133 Sammartino, John 360 8 88 95 88 0

1099 272 269 285 273

2 NSwW
2 Ingold, John 359 93 88 83 95 0
94 Parrinelli, Bill 365 9% 88 87 94 0
207 Subkey, Brian 362 9 87 92 93 0
1086 279 263 262 282
3 QLD
127 Fulton, Tom 367 89 91 92 95 0
7 Lisiewiez, John 347 90 93 86 78 0
106 Ryan, Noel 370 87 96 95 92 0
1084 266 280 273 265
4 WA
6 Caratti, Leo 361 92 85 93 91 0
179  Friehe, Karl 355 87 82 93 93 0
9 Wray, Max 351 8 84 90 90 0
1067 266 251 276 274
5 SA
230 Coppola, Gary 353 89 90 80 94 0
77 De Lawyer, Theo 328 80 87 81 80 0
101  Godbolt, Reggie 350 81 85 93 91 0
1031 250 262 254 265
6 NT
89 Strawbridge, Stevan 352 77 90 92 93 0

- 352 77 90 92 93
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2014 ISSF & PA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS Printed 15-Apr-2014  3:31 pm
13 - 20 April 2014
Black Powder 50 Final Results - 15-Apr-2014  3:29 pm
Rank No. Name Rep. Total Shoot Off
1 19 MOORE, David NSW 91 90 95 91 367
2 207 SUBKEY, Brian NSW 90 91 91 94 366
3 127 FULTON, Tom QLD 91 95 91 89 366
4 119 DAVIS, Wayne VIC 91 83 89 93 356
5 111  GRAY, Ray NSW 87 88 90 89 354
6 32  MONCRIEFF, Les VIC 87 92 87 86 352
7 2 INGOLD, John NSW &9 92 85 85 351
8 29 CLARKE, Karen NT 85 86 89 89 349
9 227 BOUNDY, Don NSW &9 90 87 81 347
10 79 SMITH, Ern VIC 91 81 89 83 344
11 24 KNAPP, Mike WA &9 77 88 89 343
12 7 LISIEWIEZ, John QLD 88 88 82 85 343
13 185 CUNDY, James SA 82 88 85 87 342
14 33 TUTTY, Bruce NSW 89 84 80 87 340
15 213 BLACKBURN, Steve NSW 88 85 82 83 338
16 9 WRAY, Max WA 82 78 86 91 337
17 94 PARRINELLI, Bill NSW 75 83 90 89 337
18 6 CARATTI, Leo WA 84 80 84 86 334
19 160 FLETT, Glen QLD 78 83 77 94 332
20 133 SAMMARTINO, John VIC 77 80 88 86 331
21 179 FRIEHE, Karl WA 74 87 82 87 330
22 110 MAY, Cherie NSW 85 73 86 84 328
23 105 MORRISON, Campbell ~ SA 82 82 83 81 328
24 23  KOZAK, Jeremy WA 81 76 80 89 326
25 44 GREEN, Gary NSW 74 81 89 81 325
26 1 DUCKETT, Barry WA 88 85 83 69 325
27 159 LAVELL, Rodd ACT 79 76 82 85 322
28 109 LISTON, John NSW 82 83 76 75 316
29 77 DE LAWYER, Theo SA 78 76 79 80 313
30 101 GODBOLT, Reggie SA 75 85 75 78 313
31 43  GREAVES, Michael WA 82 84 69 78 313
32 89 STRAWBRIDGE, Stevan NT 69 71 80 82 302
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Rank No. Name Rep. Total Shoot Off

33 116 HAYWARD, Peter SA 71 75 76 80 302

34 130 DAVIS, Geoff QLD 72 55 84 86 297

35 158 ANDREWS, Ray WA 69 67 66 81 283

36 236 BREWER, Graham J NSW 62 74 69 55 260

37 12 JONES, Lindsay NSW 69 64 61 46 240
DNS 237 BREWER,GrahamM  NSW P 0
DNS 91 RYDQUIST, Marie NSW . e L/&j 0

v U 3 R M
INENS
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1 NSW
44 Green, Gary 325 74 81 89 81 0
2 Ingold, John 351 89 92 85 85 0
207 Subkey, Brian 366 90 91 91 94 0

1042 253 264 265 260

2 QLD
160 Flett, Glen 332 78 83 77 94 0
127 Fulton, Tom 366 91 95 91 89 0
7 Lisiewiez, John 343 88 88 82 85 0
1041 257 266 250 268
3 VIC
119 Davis, Wayne 356 91 83 89 93 0
32 Moncrieff, Les 352 87 92 87 86 0
133 Sammartino, John 331 77 80 88 86 0
1039 255 255 264 265
4 WA
6 Caratti, Leo 334 84 80 84 86 0
24 Knapp, Mike 343 89 77 88 89 0
9 Wray, Max 337 82 78 86 91 0
1014 255 235 258 266
5 SA
77 De Lawyer, Theo 313 78 76 79 80 0
101 Godbolt, Reggie 313 75 8 75 78 0
105 Morrison, Campbell 328 82 82 83 8l 0
954 235 243 237 239
6 NT
29 Clarke, Karen 349 85 8 89 89 0
89 Strawbridge, Stevan 302 69 71 80 82 0
651 154 157 169 171
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7 ACT
159 Lavell, Rodd -

Wl

%

322
322

Page 21

79 76 82 85 0
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Rank No. Name Rep. Total X
1 173 BRUS, Dean NSW  240-24 180-13 237-9 236-9 589-38 1482 93
2 59 BANFIELD, Christopher TAS 239-20 179-12 232-12 234-11 592-35 1476 90
3 75 OATES, Davey NSW  237-16 179-15 229-7 238-11 592-34 1475 83
4 168 EDE, Brandan QLD 236-16 179-10 236-10 237-13 587-30 1475 79
5 169 LONGBOTTOM, Jamie QLD 240-18 179-12 231-5 234-4 591-35 1475 74
6 9 WRAY, Max WA 239-13 179-14 235-9 231-8 588-33 1472 77
7 174 BRUS, Peter NSW  240-21 178-11 231-6 235-10 585-35 1469 83
8 108 CURYER, Simon SA 239-14 179-8 227-5 232-7 592-29 1469 63
9 166 SANDMAN, Brett VIC 239-20 177-12 231-9 232-9 589-29 1468 79
10 114 ROBERTS, Peter TAS 239-19 178-9 231-9 238-13 582-20 1468 70
11 28 JEKEL, Linda WA 239-17 180-8 231-7 229-5 589-31 1468 68
12 6 CARATTI Leo WA 238-17 180-14 234-6 234-8 580-23 1466 68
13 25 WICKS, Max NSW  239-18 179-12 229-6 232-12 586-39 1465 87
14 139 JENSEN, Paul VIC 239-19 177-12 227-5 236-8 586-26 1465 70
15 201 CICCOTOSTO, Dominic WA 238-17 179-9 233-5 228-7 586-30 1464 68
16 17 NOSWORTHY, John NSW  237-20 175-9 235-15 234-8 581-25 1462 77
17 230 COPPOLA, Gary SA 237-17 179-12 223-6 236-12 587-28 1462 75
18 160 FLETT, Glen QLD 238-15 1789 227-2 236-16 583-27 1462 69
19 101 GODBOLT, Reggic SA 236-16 173-8 228-5 236-12 588-28 1461 69
20 136 ROSE, Quinten QLD 236-12 179-5 225-4 235-11 584-28 1459 60
21 170 O'BRIEN, Martin NSW  236-17 180-12 234-10 216-6 592-29 1458 74
22 95 REHN, Jason SA 239-18 178-6 227-2 227-9 587-25 1458 60
23 134 CLARK, Les VIC 238-17 177-8 227-6 231-2 583-27 1456 60
24 105 MORRISON, Campbell ~ SA 235-16 180-7 229-4 230-2 582-29 1456 58
25 179 FRIEHE, Karl WA 240-18 178-9 224-3 2349 579-22 1455 61
26 164 VICKERY, Scott NSW  230-19 180-15 225-4 231-7 585-30 1451 75
27 13 JONES, Marnie NSW  236-13 178-7 225-2 22333 583-27 1445 52
28 23 KOZAK, Jeremy WA 238-16 172-4 216-4 233-11 585-22 1444 57
29 217 WEIR, Ken NSW  236-15 176-6 225-7 231-6 568-17 1436 51
30 32 MONCRIEFF, Les VIC 238-14 178-12 210-3 231-4 577-25 1434 58
31 181 FETTELL, Stephen ACT 230-8 176-7 221-5 228-7 577-27 1432 54
32 246 PULVER,Ray NSW  236-12 177-7 215-4 227-7 568-23 1423 53
© Open for Windows
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Rank No. Name Rep. Total X
33 12 JONES, Lindsay NSW  237-19 177-8 197-3 230-4 57924 1420 58
34 77 DE LAWYER, Theo SA 238-15 176-13 225-8 230-6 549-17 1418 59
35 31 PICKER, Tony NSW  237-11 175-8 204-3 230-5 572-18 1418 45
36 94 PARRINELLI, Bill NSW  234-10 170-2 218-1 225-3 570-15 1417 31
37 58 BANFIELD, Graeme TAS 235-14 174-8 218-4 223-3 566-25 1416 54
38 119 DAVIS, Wayne VIC 216-10 176-7 211-1 222-5 585-29 1410 52
39 221 WILLING, Jeffrey ACT 235-12 175-7 209-1 227-6 564-22 1410 48
40 218 SKINNER, George NSW  239-13 168-2 220-4 224-5 556-19 1407 43
41 73 PETRAK, Paul QLD 235-15 173-6 193-2 227-2 567-16 1395 41
42 53 STACEY, Geoff ACT 216-10 176-7 1902 229-2 578-18 13 89 39
43 80 STRAWBRIDGE, Stevan NT 235-12 172-4 218-5 218-6 541-19 1 384 46
44 43 GREAVES, Michael WA 221-11 170-4 207-3 221-2 565-15 1 384 35
45 81 LOCKETT, Brendan TAS 230-10 167-1 208-1 227-6 550-18 13 g2 36
46 116 HAYWARD, Peter SA 2339 177-6 2142 2183 5359 1377 29
47 159 LAVELL, Rodd ACT 231-5 171-7 210-3 222-3 536-19 1370 37
48 87 OBRIEN, Liam TAS 227-7 161-2 209-3 222-2 533-10 1352 24
49 158 ANDREWS, Ray WA 227-5 168-4 186-3 229-4 532-12 1342 28
50 135 PARKER, Terry VIC 198-10 177-10 200-0 228-9 533-19 1336 48
51 56 SHEPPARD, Roger NSW 235-9 173-5 147-2 228-8 552-19 1335 43
52 85 JAMIESON, Richard NT 230-6 171-1 150-1 215-4 558-19 1324 31
53 240 MILLAR, Dennis NT 236-12 164-5 199-3 210-2 511-13 1320 35
54 193 HORTON, Geoffrey VIC 233-12 165-4 178-1 216-4 519-17 1311 38

55 34 WONG, Hiu Yu NSW  224-10 167-4 188-1 222-2 497-8 1298 25 #1

56 156 BROUGHALL, Robert NSw 226-5 162-3 140-0 206-3 439-6 11 73 17#2
DNS 66 FORD, Geoffery NSW 0 O
DNS 111 GRAY, Ray NSW 0 0

#1 34 Rule15.3 55\ \
# 156 Rule 10.9 C\e
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1 QLD
168 Ede, Brandan 1475 236 179 236 237 299 288 79
160 Flett, Glen 1462 238 178 227 236 295 288 69
169 Longbottom, Jamie 1475 240 179 231 234 299 292 74

4412 714 536 694 707 893 868 222

2 NSW
173 Brus, Dean 1482 240 180 237 236 299 290 93
170 O'Brien, Martin 1458 236 180 234 216 299 293 74
25 Wicks, Max 1465 239 179 229 232 299 287 87
4405 715 539 700 684 897 870 254
3 WA
6 Caratti, Leo 1466 238 180 234 234 298 282 68
201 Ciccotosto, Dominic 1464 238 179 233 228 300 286 68
28 Jekel, Linda 1468 239 180 231 229 298 291 68
4398 715 539 698 691 896 859 204
4 VIC
134 Clark, Les 1456 238 177 227 231 298 285 60
139 Jensen, Paul 1465 239 177 227 236 300 286 70
166 Sandman, Brett 1468 239 177 231 232 299 290 79
4389 716 531 685 699 897 861 209
5 TAS
59 Banfield, Christopher 1476 239 179 232 234 300 292 90
58 Banfield, Graeme 1416 235 174 218 223 294 272 54
114 Roberts, Peter 1468 239 178 231 238 300 282 70
4360 713 531 681 695 894 846 214
6 SA
230 Coppola, Gary 1462 237 179 223 236 299 288 75
108 Curyer, Simon 1469 239 179 227 232 298 294 63
77 De Lawyer, Theo 1418 238 176 225 230 297 252 59

4349 714 534 675 698 894 834 197
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7 ACT
181 Fettell, Stephen 1432 230 176 221 228 298 279 54
53 Stacey, Geoff 1389 216 176 190 229 295 283 39
221 Willing, Jeffrey 1410 235 175 209 227 296 268 48

4231 681 527 620 684 889 830 141

8 NT
85 Jamieson, Richard 1324 230 171 150 215 293 265 31
240 Millar, Dennis 1320 236 164 199 210 292 219 35
89 Strawbridge, Stevan 1384 235 172 218 218 295 246 46

4028 701 507 567 643 880 730 112
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Rank No. Name Rep. Total X
1 173 BRUS, Dean NSW  240-22 179-6 228-10 239-10 591-30 1477 78
2 75 OATES, Davey NSW  240-20 180-11 231-11 235-10 589-33 1475 85
3 174 BRUS, Peter NSW  237-13 180-11 231-6 231-6 589-31 1468 67
4 139 JENSEN, Paul VIC 239-19 174-4 229-7 237-10 588-26 1467 66
5 169 LONGBOTTOM, Jamie QLD 229-21 179-10 232-7 234-16 592-37 1466 91
6 230 COPPOLA, Gary SA 236-14 180-10 232-9 229-3 589-27 1466 63
7 23 KOZAK, Jeremy WA 239-20 174-5 234-8 234-10 580-20 1461 63
8 28 JEKEL, Linda WA 236-15 176-9 225-5 237-8 584-25 1458 62
9 6 CARATTI Leo WA 237-14 170-8 229-7 233-9 588-28 1457 66
10 170 O'BRIEN, Martin NSW  239-17 179-8 228-5 231-7 580-27 1457 64
11 59 BANFIELD, Christopher TAS 236-15 178-11 218-5 235-9 588-27 1455 67
12 160 FLETT, Glen QLD 238-19 177-9 226-6 232-8 582-20 1455 62
13 164 VICKERY, Scott NSW  239-16 180-10 224-5 227-7 581-28 1451 66
14 17 NOSWORTHY, John NSW  239-16 174-2 2329 233-8 572-19 1450 54
15 9 WRAY, Max WA 238-14 177-7 214-3 235-8 579-18 1443 50
16 134 CLARK, Les VIC 238-12 177-7 214-3 233-8 580-29 1442 59
17 13 JONES, Marnie NSW  240-18 176-4 218-3 229-4 579-24 1442 53
18 77 DE LAWYER, Theo SA 237-14 172-5 218-4 2319 572-18 1430 30
19 136 ROSE, Quinten QLD 238-16 173-8 214-4 230-6 572-21 1427 55
20 34 WONG, Hiu Yu NSW  240-15 1789 221-4 214-5 569-22 1422 55
21 181 FETTELL, Stephen ACT 233-11 176-7 202-5 230-5 575-26 1416 34
22 119 DAVIS, Wayne VIC 225-10 180-13 225-4 216-5 569-19 1415 Sl
23 217 WEIR, Ken NSW  234-13 172-7 214-4 226-5 565-17 1411 46
24 89 STRAWBRIDGE, Stevan NT 234-11 1724 219-1 225-4 556-14 1406 34
25 105 MORRISON, Campbell  SA 235-12 170-0 228-2 206-2 565-16 1404 32
26 95 REHN, Jason SA 234-5 174-8 219-1 220-2 557-15 1404 31
27 108 CURYER, Simon SA 188-12 176-8 229-7 231-8 579-23 1403 58
28 101 GODBOLT, Reggie SA 236-9 173-7 200-3 229-7 559-18 1397 44
29 135 PARKER, Terry VIC 229-12 170-2 220-0 219-3 553-10 1391 27
30 53 STACEY, Geoff ACT 226-12 173-7 199-2 227-5 565-22 1390 48
31 31 PICKER, Tony NSW  236-13 172-6 217-1 215-0 550-18 1390 38
32 94 PARRINELLI, Bill NSW  236-14 174-8 202-4 208-3 566-18 1386 47
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Rank No. Name Rep. Total X
33 111 GRAY, Ray NSW  238-19 1759 223-6 220-7 520-19 1376 60
34 180 FRIEHE, Hartmut WA 233-6 166-2 212-2 222-4 539-11 1372 25
35 193 HORTON, Geoffrey VIC 232-7 168-3 203-1 217-4 551-13 1371 28
36 168 EDE, Brandan QLD 237-15 178-7 213-5 229-3 496-19 1353 49
37 179 FRIEHE, Karl WA 236-12 171-6 217-3 216-6 512-15 1352 42
38 226 VAN BORSSUM, NSW  233-10 169-5 170-3 222-3 544-12 1338 33
Gregory
39 221 WILLING, Jeffrey ACT 236-12 172-5 197-3 216-5 509-19 1330 44
40 85 JAMIESON, Richard NT 234-9 167-4 158-2 2192 4945 1272 22
41 240 MILLAR, Dennis NT 187-13 167-5 144-2 218-2 503-12 1219 34
42 81 LOCKETT, Brendan TAS 226-6 154-0 167-3 178-0 459-11 1184 20
DNF 249 FOWLES, Kenneth NSw 0 0
DNF 12 JONES, Lindsay NSW 0 o0
DNF 218 SKINNER, George NSwW \.'\ O(\ 0 O
(o)
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1 NSW
173 Brus, Dean 1477 240 179 228 239 299 292 78
13 Jones, Marnie 1442 240 176 218 229 298 281 53
75 Oates, Davey 1475 240 180 231 235 299 290 85

4394 720 535 677 703 896 863 216

2 WA
6 Caratti, Leo 1457 237 170 229 233 300 288 66
23 Kozak, Jeremy 1461 239 174 234 234 298 282 63
9 Wray, Max 1443 238 177 214 235 297 282 50
4361 714 521 677 702 895 852 179
3 VIC
134 Clark, Les 1442 238 177 214 233 300 280 59
119 Davis, Wayne 1415 225 180 225 216 295 274 51
139 Jensen, Paul 1467 239 174 229 237 299 289 66
4324 702 531 668 686 894 843 176
4 SA
230 Coppola, Gary 1466 236 180 232 229 298 291 63
108 Curyer, Simon 1403 188 176 229 231 290 289 58
77 De Lawyer, Theo 1430 237 172 218 231 295 277 50
4299 661 528 679 691 883 857 171
5 QLD
168 Ede, Brandan 1353 237 178 213 229 266 230 49
160 Flett, Glen 1455 238 177 226 232 298 284 62
169 Longbottom, Jamie 1466 229 179 232 234 300 292 91
4274 704 534 671 695 864 806 202
6 ACT
181 Fettell, Stephen 1416 233 176 202 230 296 279 54
53 Stacey, Geoff 1390 226 173 199 227 293 272 48
221 Willing, Jeffrey 1330 236 172 197 216 281 228 44

4136 695 521 598 673 870 779 146
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7 NT
85 Jamieson, Richard 1272 234 167 158 219 269 225 22
240 Millar, Dennis 1219 187 167 144 218 285 218 34
89 Strawbridge, Stevan 1406 234 172 219 225 288 268 34
3897 655 506 521 662 842 711 90
8 TAS
59 Banfield, Christbpher 1455 236 178 218 235 297 291 67
81 Lockett, Brendan 1184 226 154 167 178 278 181 20
2639 462 332 385 413 575 472 87
Classjfication

2
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Leo Caratti

Max Wray

Glen Flett

Jeremy Kozak
Wayne Davis

Ray Gray

Reggie Godbolt
Campbell Morrison
Theo De Lawyer
Bill Parrinelli

Karl Frieche

Stevan Strawbridge
Lindsay Jones

Aggregate (SV+25 BP)

WA
WA
QLD
WA
VIC
NSW
SA
SA
SA
NSW
WA
NT
NSW

Page 30

Total

3038
3031
3020
3015
3012
3000
2979
2976
2924
2879
2797
2728
2693

Sv

846
851
848
842
819
822
852
834
813
769
766
682
803

SVU
868
865
863
874
857
847
844
864
869
824
849
847
845

Sv2§
629
627
615
629
606
618
620
609
601
584
497
545
596

BP50 BP2S
334 361
337 351
332 362
326 344
356 374
354 359
313 350
328 341
313 328
337 365
330 355
302 352
240 209
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Service Pistol Aggregate

Total SP SU SV2s

1 Dean Brus NSW 2374 865 877 632
2 Christopher Banfield TAS 2359 848 883 628
3 Gary Coppola SA 2355 862 866 627
4 Paul Jensen VIC 2349 848 865 636
5 Jeremy Kozak WA 2345 842 874 629
6 Max Wray WA 2343 851 865 627
7 Leo Caratti WA 2343 846 868 629
8 Linda Jekel WA 2340 858 873 609
9 Simon Curyer SA 2339 843 878 618
10 Dominic Ciccotosto WA 2330 848 873 609
11 Martin O'Brien NSW 2328 848 869 611
12 Max Wicks NSW 2328 823 873 632
13 Glen Flett QLD 2326 848 863 615
14 Les Clark VIC 2322 851 861 610
15 John Nosworthy NSW 2319 833 873 613
16 Reggie Godbolt SA 2316 852 844 620
17 Scott Vickery NSW 2307 830 865 612
18 Campbell Morrison SA 2307 834 864 609
19 Quinten Rose QLD 2306 833 858 615
20 Marnie Jones NSW 2306 832 867 607
21 Jamie Longbottom QLD 2304 868 877 559
22 Brett Sandman VIC 2303 823 859 621
23 Ray Gray NSW 2287 822 847 618
24  Theo De Lawyer SA 2283 813 869 601
25 Wayne Davis VIC 2282 819 857 606
26 Tony Picker NSW 2247 788 848 611
27 Lindsay Jones NSW 2244 803 845 596
28 George Skinner NSW 2243 806 848 589
29 Geoff Stacey ACT 2241 779 859 603
30 Graeme Banfield TAS 2237 797 848 592
31 Peter Roberts TAS 2220 752 842 626
32  Terry Parker VIC 2205 776 836 593
33 Hiu Yu Wong NSW 2198 804 826 568
34 Bill Parrinelli NSW 2177 769 824 584
35 Roger Sheppard NSW 2176 765 826 585
36 Jeffrey Willing ACT 2174 801 802 571

Aggregate (Service+25) © Open for Windows
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Service Pistol Aggregate
Total SP SU SV2s
37 Stephen Fettell ACT 2149 812 846 491
38 Karl Frieche WA 2112 766 849 497
39 Stevan Strawbridge NT 2074 682 847 545
40 Ray Pulver NSwW 2067 842 614 611
41 Brendan Lockett TAS 2051 687 799 565
42 Dennis Millar NT 2015 756 722 537
43 Richard Jamieson NT 1982 716 742 524
Aggregate (Servicet+25) © Open for Windows
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Black Powder Aggregate
Total BP50 BP25

1 David Moore NSW 741 367 374

2 Tom Fulton QLD 733 366 367

3 Wayne Davis VIC 730 356 374

4  Brian Subkey NSW 728 366 362

5 Les Moncrieff VIC 717 352 365

6 Ray Gray NSw 713 354 359

7  John Ingold NSW 710 351 359

8 Bill Parrinelli NSW 702 337 365

9 Don Boundy NSW 697 347 350
10 Em Smith VIC 696 344 352
11 Leo Caratti WA 695 334 361
12 Glen Flett QLD 694 332 362
13 John Sammartino VIC 691 331 360
14 Gary Green NSW 691 325 366
15 John Lisiewiez QLD 690 343 347
16  Max Wray WA 688 337 351
17 Karl Friehe WA 685 330 355
18 Jeremy Kozak WA 670 326 344
19 Campbell Morrison SA 669 328 341
20 Bruce Tutty NSW 669 340 329
21 John Liston NSW 668 316 352
22 Reggie Godbolt SA 663 313 350
23 Stevan Strawbridge NT 654 302 352
24 Cherie May NSwW 652 328 324
25 James Cundy SA 651 342 309
26 Geoff Davis QLD 642 297 345
27 Theo De Lawyer SA 641 313 328
28  Peter Hayward SA 630 302 328
29 Barry Duckett WA 628 325 303
30 Ray Andrews WA 623 283 340
31 Graham J Brewer NSW 595 260 335
32 Lindsay Jones NSW 449 240 209

Aggregate (Black Powder) © Open for Windows
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10m Mens AlI' Final Results - 16-Apr-2014 4:43 pm
Rank No. Name Rep. Total Shoot Off
ISCD
1 54 PITT, Christopher QLD 91 90 91 89 91 93 545- 5x
2 202 GLEESON, Mark VIC 84 93 92 87 91 88 535- 8
3 57 GALE, Luke QLD 88 83 84 84 82 76 497- Ox
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Final Results - 16-Apr-2014 3:31 pm

ISCD
1 96 LA VARS, Michelle SA 83 75 73 80 311 - Ix
e ~aiiot
55\"‘°a\‘ Zk ,IL
C\a 'W(j/ ‘ o
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Rank No. Name Rep. Total Shoot Off
ISCD

1 202 GLEESON, Mark VIC 82 82 85 80 81 90 500 - 3x

2 54 PITT, Christopher QLD 77 83 80 84 83 79 486 - 1x
DNS 57 GALE, Luke QLD 0-
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Cessnock Pistol Club. Page: 10f3

2014 ISSF & PA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS Printed 18-Apr-2014 10:06 am
13- 20 April 2014
10m Womens Air Final Results - 17-Apr-2014 4:03 pm
Rank No. Name Rep. Total Shoot Off
Open
1 239 EVANS, Dannielle NSwW 98 94 91 95 378 -11Ix
Final: 30.1 299 20.220.219.0 20.9 20.1 20.6 18.0 199.0
2 199 GALIABOVITCH, VIC 93 90 90 94 367 -6x
Elena
Final: 30.2 306 215199183 200 17.7 194 20.0 197.6
3 191 YAUHLEUSKAYA, VIC 93 97 94 95 379 -9x
Lalita
Final: 28.8 30.7 20.1 184189 19.0 20.6 19.8 0.0 176.3
4 203 ESPOSITO, Emily NSW 95 96 95 94 380 -8x
Final: 29.0 28.0 19.520.119.5 18.7 203 0.0 0.0 155.1
5 245 JANSKA, Renata VIC 87 92 96 94 369 -9x
Final: 304 292 194 187180 18.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 1344
6 64 CORMACK, Anne QLD 91 91 94 93 369 -6x
Final: 29.7 274 17.6 195156 0.0 0.0 00 00 109.8
7 63 RYAN, Linda VIC 92 94 93 92 371 -3x
Final: 29.5 27.8 179 188 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0 94.0
8 69 GILLMAN, Kristy VIC 97 96 93 96 382 -8
Final: 28.8 258 195 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 74.1
9 30 DUNKS, Julie QLD 92 89 91 94 366 -5x
10 28 JEKEL, Linda WA 85 91 91 96 363 -5x
11 155 PROBERT, Marcia QLD 90 89 91 93 363 -4x
12 102 HUTCHINSON, Jo NT 95 94 89 85 363 -4x

© Open for Windows
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10m Womens Air

Page : 2 of 3

Printed 18-Apr-2014 10:06 am

Final Results - 17-Apr-2014 4:03 pm

Rank

No. Name

91
68
4
45
232
82
163
195
35
48
8
29
138
36
80
72
20
74
147
182
205
151
152
142

61
113
41
60

RYDQUIST, Marie
CHAPMAN, Hayley
SEWELL, Chloe
ISMAIL, Sharlene
DOWNING, Elise
OSBORNE, Bev
SIMCOCK, Linda
COWLING, Lara
WILLIAMS, Tracy
GUY, Sue

WRAY, Brenda
CLARKE, Karen
THOMAS, Lynn
PETRIE, Brooke
GALE, Vivienne
HEINRICH, Alison
MULLENS, Joy
WOODS, Maureen
BUCHANAN, Lynda
FETTELL, Cath
O'BRIEN, Hillary
GREGORY, Jenny
AUSTIN, Marianne

THADAPRASIT,
Mathurot

MCHUGH, Caroline
PULL, Robyn
SYKES, Karen
JOHNSTON, Ann

Rep.
NSwW

SA
VIC
SA
QLD
SA
WA
NSW
SA
NSW
WA
NT
QLD
SA
TAS
SA
VIC
WA
QLD
ACT
NT
ACT
VIC
NSW

SA
NSwW
SA
SA

Page 40

90
86
86

Total Shoot Off

362 -8k
360 -10x
360 -5x
360 -4x
359 -7x
359 -7x
359 -6x
359 -4x
358 -35x
358 -2x
357 -6x
357 -5x
357 -5x
357 -5x
357 -4x
356 -3x
355 -35x
354 -4x
354 -2x
351 -5x
351 -5x
351 -4x
350 -35x
348 -4x
347 -2x
346 -2x
345 -2x
344 -6x
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Page : 30of 3

Printed 18-Apr-2014 10:06 am

Final Results - 17-Apr-2014 4:03 pm

Rank
41

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
DNS
DNS

No. Name Rep.
115 ROBERTS, Finau TAS 79
18 HARRIS, Joan SA 86
183 DOYLE, Allison NSwW 83
229 SPAIN, Michie NSwW 80
126 COOK, Ryana NSwW 86
11  QUICK, Hannah VIC 84
62 DONOVAN, Mary NT 81
242 STEBBING, Sandra NSwW 83
154 SANDSTROM, Michele QLD 84
110 MAY, Cherie NSW 81
93 KENNEDY, Margaret VIC 80
157 COULSON, Susan NSwW 81
90 STRAWBRIDGE, Betty NT 80
161 IRETON, Joanne TAS 63
171 CHARLTON, Irene VIC
206 ROSSETTO, Una NSwW
C\ass'\ﬂcajlo

Page 41

84 92
88 80
84 84
86 87
87 82
84 83
82 90
81 80
86 79
80 86
87 82
83 83
77 77
63 60
dorr

89
88
89
86
83
86
80
88
81
81
77
77
76
71

Total Shoot Off

344 - 4x
342 - 3x
340 - 2x
339-  2x
338- 1x
337- 1x
333- 3x
332-  2x
330-  4x
328 - 2x
326 - 2x
324- 1x
310-  2x
257 - 0x

0-

0-
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2014 ISSF & PA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

13 - 20 April 2014

10m Womens Air Teams

Page:1 of 2
Printed 17-Apr-2014 4:04 pm

Final Results - 17-Apr-2014 4:03 pm

1 VIC

199 Galiabonitch, Elena
69 Gillman, Kristy
191 Yauhleuskaya, Lalita

2 NSW

203 Esposito, Emily
239 Evans, Dannielle
48 Guy, Sue

3 QLD

30 Dunks, Julie
155 Probert, Marcia
138 Thomas, Lynn

28 Jekel, Linda
74 Woods, Maureen
8 Wray, Brenda

68 Chapman, Hayley
45 Ismail, Sharlene
60 Johnston, Ann

29 Clarke, Karen
62 Donovan, Mary
102 Hutchinson, Jo

367
382
379

1128

380
378
358

1116

366
363
357

1086

363
354
357

1074

360
360
344

1064

357
333
363

1053

Page 42

93 90 90 94 6
97 96 93 96 8
93 97 94 95 9
283 283 277 285 23
95 96 95 94 8
98 94 91 95 11
87 93 89 89 2
280 283 275 278 21
92 89 91 9%4 5

90 89 91 93
9 89 85 93 5
272 267 267 280 14
85 91 91 96 5
90 84 83 92 4
o0 84 91 92 6
265 259 270 280 15
94 87 8 90 10
91 93 87 &9 4
83 87 87 87 6
268 267 263 266 20
87 89 85 96 5
81 82 90 80 3

95 94 89 85
263 265 264 261 12
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2014 ISSF & PA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS Printed 17-Apr-2014 4:04 pm
13 - 20 April 2014
lom Womens AlI' Teams Final Results - 17-Apr-2014 4:03 pm
7 TAS .
80 Gale, Vivienne 357 92 89 92 84 4
161 Ireton, Joanne 257 63 63 60 71 0
115 Roberts, Finau 344 79 84 92 89 4
958 234 236 244 244 8
8§ ACT
182 Fettell, Cath 351 90 8 85 90 5
151 Gregory, Jenny 351 86 91 89 85
_ 702 176 177 174 175
ead
TV
uov - -
ﬁaq
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Cessnock Pistol Club. Page : 1 of 4

2014 ISSF & PA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS Printed 17-Apr-2014 4:11 pm
13 - 20 April 2014
25m Centre Fire Final Results - 17-Apr-2014 4:10 pm
Rank No. Name Rep. Total
Open
1 175 GIUSTINIANO, WA 92 95 93280 96 97 96 289 569 -l4x
Michelangelo
49 49
2 19 MOORE, David NSwW 97 96 97290 90 93 96 279 569 -14x
49 47
3 71 HEINRICH, Garry SA 95 95 95285 88 94 98 280 565 -1llx
4 38 CHAPMAN, David SA 92 91 90273 95 97 99 291 564 -13x
5 21 MULLENS, Gary VIC 80 94 95278 95 96 93 284 562 -14x
6 3 DONNELLAN, John NSwW 93 93 96282 92 91 97 280 562 -13x
7 10 QUICK, Bruce VIC 94 94 93281 95 91 94 280 561 - 9x
8 198 EAGLE, Grant VIC 94 91 94279 96 90 96 282 561 - 7x
9 127 FULTON, Tom QLD 93 96 91280 94 97 90 281 561 - 7x
10 94 PARRINELLI, Bill NSwW 93 96 92281 95 94 90 279 560 -13x
11 244 CASAGRANDE, Alfio QLD 92 94 88274 94 96 95 285 559 -12x
12 118 COOTE, Dallas VIC 94 90 95279 93 93 94 280 559 - 7x
13 37 BELL, Kerry NSW 92 93 92277 91 96 94 281 558 -llx
14 52 LANGLANDS, Jeffrey NSW 91 93 97281 92 95 90 277 558 -10x
15 119 DAVIS, Wayne VIC 94 91 91276 92 93 96 281 557 -13x
16 213 BLACKBURN, Steve NSW 97 93 94284 84 96 93 273 557 - 9%
17 106 RYAN, Noel QLD 94 95 90279 94 94 89 277 556 -11x
18 7 LISIEWIEZ, John QLD 92 91 93276 91 93 95 279 555-12x
19 97 FITZPATRICK, Peter NSW 95 92 90277 97 85 95 277 554 - &
20 248 VICKERS, Kel NSW 92 92 96280 93 88 92 273 553 -llx
21 9 WRAY, Max WA 94 96 95285 93 82 92 267 552-llx
22 207 SUBKEY, Brian NSwW 890 96 96281 87 89 93 269 550 -12x
23 112 FINKEN, Lucas VIC 91 92 94277 92 91 90 273 550 - 8
24 79 SMITH, Em VIC 91 92 89272 92 95 90 277 549 - Ux
25 227 BOUNDY, Don NSW 92 91 88271 91 97 89 277 548 -12x
26 99 JESIC, Dragoljub NSW 98 94 92284 92 89 83 264 548 -12x
27 124 SCHOFIELD, Tim NSW 94 90 87271 92 90 95 277 548 -llx
28 6 CARATTIL Leo WA 81 91 90262 93 94 98 285 547 -12x
29 140 PORTER, David SA 93 95 94282 87 89 89 265 547 -12x
30 40 SYKES, Kym SA 87 88 89264 91 96 95 282 546 -14x

© Open for Windows
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Cessnock Pistol Club. Page : 2 of 4

2014 ISSF & PA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS Printed 17-Apr-2014 4:11 pm

13 - 20 April 2014

25m Centre Fire Final Results - 17-Apr-2014 4:10 pm

Rank No. Name Rep. Total
31 133 SAMMARTINO, John VIC 92 93 93278 91 88 89 268 546 -1llx
32 27 DOWLING, Bob NSW 91 91 89271 93 91 91 275 546 - 7x
33 186 HOGG, Max NSwW 94 91 90275 85 94 91 270 545 - 6x
34 92 KENNEDY, John VIC 8 90 91267 90 90 97 277 544 - Ux
35 114 ROBERTS, Peter TAS 95 93 94282 90 79 92 261 543 -12x
36 111 GRAY, Ray NSW 92 87 88267 90 92 94 276 543 - 8
37 187 FRASER, Peter NSW 04 91 88273 88 91 91 270 543 - Ix
38 890 STRAWBRIDGE, Stevan NT 83 90 93266 94 94 89 277 543 - Ix
39 123 SCHOFIELD, Trevor NSW 90 87 93270 85 93 94 272 542 - 8
40 108 CURYER, Simon SA 90 89 88267 89 93 93 275 542 - 8&
41 144 SHERAFATI, Vahid VIC 02 87 94273 89 89 91 269 542 - 8
42 149 MAMOUZELOS, Chris QLD 86 92 94272 91 89 90 270 542 - 6x
43 98 JESIC, Vojimir NSW 05 93 93281 92 81 87 260 541 -12x
44 32 MONCRIEFF, Les VIC 94 95 90279 93 84 85 262 541 - 6x
45 185 CUNDY, James SA 92 90 93275 93 89 83 265 540 - %
46 228 SPAIN, Daniel NSW 91 91 89271 93 89 87 269 540 - 2x
47 73 PETRAK, Paul QLD 90 94 92276 85 83 95 263 539 -12x
48 43 GREAVES, Michael WA 89 90 93272 88 87 92 267 539- 5x
49 193 HORTON, Geoffrey VIC 92 89 93274 80 89 93 262 536 - 7x
50 107 SWEENEY, Joshua NSW 890 90 87266 92 89 88 269 535- 3x
51 159 LAVELL, Rodd ACT 83 92 93268 90 83 88 266 534- &
52 109 LISTON, John NSwW 8 94 92272 86 87 89 262 534 - 7x
53 122 ASHMORE, Thomas ACT 91 87 84262 84 92 93 269 531- 6x
54 132 YOUNG, Bob TAS 91 90 96277 87 75 89 251 528 - 8
55 50 HARDING, Chris NT 90 90 82262 86 90 89 265 527 - 6x
56 14 CROSS, Brian NSW 87 87 88262 86 90 89 265 527 - 5x
57 83 HINES, Benjamin NSW 84 88 90262 80 90 91 261 523 - 9x
58 16 MAZAR, Tom NSW 86 81 84251 85 94 92 271 522 -10x
59 78 ROBERTSON, lan NSW 85 89 93267 85 83 87 255 522-7x
60 148 FAUNT, Stephen NSW 80 82 89251 89 90 90 269 520 - 5x
61 130 DAVIS, Geoff QLD 87 87 90264 88 79 88 255 519- 9x
62 131 DE SIMONE, Alberto VIC 87 86 88261 89 76 85 250 511- 5x
63 194 WHITE, Brady NT 85 87 88260 83 85 83 251 511 - 4x
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Cessnock Pistol Club.
2014 ISSF & PA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
13 - 20 April 2014

25m Centre Fire

Page : 3 of 4

Printed 17-Apr-2014 4:11 pm

Final Results - 17-Apr-2014 4:10 pm

Rank
64

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DSQ
DSQ

AW NN =

No.
47

188
243
158
162
141
15
46
196
156
145
212
250
200
70
66
121
44
103
125
75
23
241

Junior
0214

9241
9122
9143

Name

GUY, Steve
SIMMUL, Peter
STEBBING, David
ANDREWS, Ray
FREW, Glen
DENNIS, Terence
FAULKNER, Jason
ISMAIL, Craig
BROWN, Bruce
BROUGHALL, Robert
MELVILLE, Bruce
DAVIS, Tim
PFISTER, Markus
TARANSKY, Alex
CRAWFORD, Dave
FORD, Geoffery
ASHMORE, James
GREEN, Gary
ADAMS, Phillip
ALSTON, Geoff
OATES, Davey
KOZAK, Jeremy
WALSH, Trent

BLACKBURN, Nathan
WALSH, Trent
ASHMORE, Thomas
TREMBLE, Lachlan

C'assification

Rep.
NSW

TAS
NSW
WA
NT
NSW
NSW
SA
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
SA
VIC
NSW
ACT
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
WA
TAS

NSW
TAS

ACT
NSW

83
87
75
82
83
86
72
83
82
74
88
84
71
71
65
57
96

94
88
82
92

91
84
75
83
85
89
85
88
71
81
84
93
75
84
83
60
88

93
94
87
87

92 266
86 257
80 230
84 249
86 254
81 256
81 238
81 252
79 238
83 238
84 256
87 264
80 226
76 231
69 217
65 182
89 273

91 278
95 277
89 258
88 267

79
73
87
79
88
57
77
76
81
83
69
60
68
61
69
46
93

95
87
92
77

77
86
81
82
78
80
81
69
72
68
78
60
65
77
38
50
44

86
87
95
91

82
82
92
80
65
91
83
82
80
81
53
65
78
52
65
61

89
88
93
&3

238
241
260
241
231
228
241
227
233
232
200
185
211
190
172
157
137

270
262
280
251

Total
504 - 4x

498 - 6x
490 - 3x
490 - 2x
485 - 5x #1
484 - 4x
479 - 4x
479 - 1x
471 - 4x
470 - 6x
456 - 4x
449 - 5x
437 - 3x
421 - 2x
389 - Ox
339 - 4x
410 -10x

- #3
- #2

548 -11x
539 - Tx
538 - 6x
518 - 8x
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2014 ISSF & PA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS Printed 17-Apr-2014 4:11 pm
13 - 20 April 2014

25m Centre Fire Final Results - 17-Apr-2014 4:10 pm

Rank No. Name Rep. Total
#1 162 Rule 8.8.8.2.1
#2241 Rule84.23
#3 23 Rule84.23
© Open for Windows
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Cessnock Pistol Club. Page : 1 of 2

2014 ISSF & PA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS Printed 17-Apr-2014 4:11 pm
13 - 20 April 2014
2 5 m CGl’ltI'C Fire Teams Final Results - 17-Apr-2014 4:10 pm
1 NSW
213 Blackburn, Steve 557 97 93 94 84 96 93 9
97 Fitzpatrick, Peter 554 95 92 90 97 85 95 8
19 Moore, David 569 97 9 97 90 93 96 14
1680 2890 281 281 271 274 284 31
2 SA
38 Chapman, David 564 92 91 90 95 97 99 13
71 Heinrich, Garry 565 95 95 95 88 94 98 11
140 Porter, David 547 93 95 94 87 89 89 12

1676 280 281 279 270 280 286 36

3 QLD
244 Casagrande, Alfio 559 92 94 88 94 96 95 12
127 Fulton, Tom 561 93 96 91 94 97 90 7
106 Ryan, Noel 556 94 95 90 94 94 89 11
1676 279 285 269 282 287 274 30
4 VIC
118 Coote, Dallas 559 94 90 95 93 93 94
112 Finken, Lucas 550 91 92 94 92 91 90 8
21 Mullens, Gary 562 80 94 95 95 96 93 14
1671 274 276 284 280 280 277 29
5 NT
50 Harding, Chris 527 90 90 82 8 90 89 6
89 Strawbridge, Stevan 543 8 90 93 94 94 &9 7
194 White, Brady 511 85 87 88 83 85 83 4
1581 258 267 263 263 269 261 17
6 TAS
114 Roberts, Peter 543 95 93 94 90 79 92 12
188 Simmul, Peter 498 87 84 8 73 86 82 6
132 Young, Bob 528 91 90 96 87 75 89 8
1569 273 267 276 250 240 263 26
© Open for Windows
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2014 ISSF & PA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS Printed 17-Apr-2014 4:11 pm
13 - 20 April 2014
25 m Centre Fire Teams Final Results - 17-Apr-2014 4:10 pm
7 ACT
121 Ashmore, James 410 96 88 89 93 44 10
122  Ashmore, Thomas 531 91 87 84 84 92 93 6
159 Lavell, Rodd 534 83 92 93 90 88 88 8
1475 270 267 266 267 224 181 24
8§ WA
175 Giustiniano, Michelangelo 569 92 95 93 96 97 96 14
23 Kozak, Jeremy 0 0
9 Wray, Max 552 94 96 95 93 82 92 11

1121 186 191 188 189 179 188 25

C
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2014 ISSF & PA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS Printed 18-Apr-2014 1:28 am
13 - 20 April 2014
Junior All' 40 Final Results - 18-Apr-2014 1:26 am
Rank No. Name Rep. Total Shoot Off

1 942 VERHULST, Emily SA 90 91 91 89 361 - 4x

2 936 PETRIE, Brooke SA 91 90 88 89 358 - 5x

3 972 HEINRICH, Alison SA 91 90 88 88 357 - 5x

4 9232 DOWNING, Elise QLD 91 88 90 88 357 - 2x

5 9126 COOK, Ryana NSW 87 93 84 85 349 - 6x

6 904 SEWELL, Chloe VIC 89 85 88 79 341 - 2x

7 9177 KROOPIN, Sascha NSW 79 89 83 81 332 - 2x

8 911 QUICK, Hannah VIC 81 75 87 72 315 - 1x

\aSS ol
JRVEL A
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2014 ISSF & PA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS Printed 18-Apr-2014 4:38 pm
13 - 20 April 2014
50m Pistol Final Results - 18-Apr-2014 4:10 pm
%
Rank No. Name Rep. Total Shoot Off
Open
1 222 REPACHOLI, Daniel NSW 92 88 91 88 96 88 3543 -10x
Final: 28.3 282 16.7 18.019.6 18.0 19.1 20.5 17.1 185.5
2 10 QUICK, Bruce VIC 91 87 93 9 90 98 540 -5x
Final: 292 274 164 19.817.7 19.7 185 184 13.3 180.4
3 19 MOORE, David NSwW 94 9] 95 83 89 90 542 -Tx
Final: 294 254 192 19.6193 15.1 189 162 0.0 163.1
4 244 CASAGRANDE, Alfio QLD 92 93 §9 86 89 95 544 -6x
Final: 259 269 184 19.8204 164 160 0.0 0.0 143.8
5 37 BELL, Kerry NSW 88 91 92 90 89 86 536 -6x
Final: 294 262 192 17.7180 170 0.0 0.0 0.0 127.5
GIUSTINIANO,
6 175 Michelangelo WA 89 87 89 93 88 85 531 -4x
Final: 289 253 20.1 202134 00 00 00 0.0 107.9
7 140 PORTER, David SA 89 92 88 91 83 86 529 -3x
Final: 285 234 181 181 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 88.1
8 84 DOWLING, Damian NSW 91 91 91 90 86 90 539 -6x
Final: 23.1 271 175 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 67.7
9 43 GREAVES, Michael WA 84 88 82 95 87 91 527 -7x
10 98 JESIC, Vojimir NSW 89 89 87 8 91 86 527 -4x
11 112 FINKEN, Lucas VIC 87 85 90 91 84 88 525 -3x
12 67 BARTSCH, Craig SA 91 84 92 83 87 87 524 -6x
© Open for Windows
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50m Pistol Final Results - 18-Apr-2014 4:10 pm
Rak  No. Name  Rep.  fwad Swior
13 24 KNAPP, Mike WA 92 82 86 87 93 84 524- 1x
14 150 FAVELL, Bruce QLD 83 92 83 8 87 93 523- 5x
15 38 CHAPMAN, David SA 91 90 88 88 89 77 523- 4x

16 117 KAPITANOF, Joseph NSwW 82 82 90 90 91 87 522- 7x
17 215 BLACKBURN, Blake NSW 88 88 84 88 87 87 522- 2x
18 97 FITZPATRICK, Peter NSW 89 84 91 79 91 87 521- 5x

19 9 WRAY, Max WA 83 87 85 89 85 90 519- 2x
20 15 FAULKNER, Jason NSW 87 89 86 86 92 78 S518- 6x
21 71 HEINRICH, Garry SA 87 91 82 88 85 85 518- 4x
22 118 COOTE, Dallas VIC 86 85 95 81 82 89 518- 3x
23 144 SHERAFATI, Vahid VIC 86 87 84 90 88 82 517- 8
24 159 LAVELL, Rodd ACT 88 85 87 81 8 91 517- 2x
25 104 CHNG, Aik Pin VIC 81 87 86 87 88 87 516- 3x
26 69 GILLMAN, Kristy VIC 83 8 89 91 84 83 516- 2x
27 213 BLACKBURN, Steve NSW 83 84 87 8 87 88 515- 7x
28 21 MULLENS, Gary VIC 89 88 82 82 85 87 513- 7x
29 143 TREMBLE, Lachlan NSW 8 90 81 89 81 86 512- 4x
30 153 SANDSTROM, Ben QLD 91 87 89 82 83 79 S511- 3x
31 32 MONCRIEFF, Les VIC 87 88 82 82 86 86 S511- 2x
32 7 LISIEWIEZ, John QLD 82 81 88 86 92 81 510- 6x
33 52 LANGLANDS, Jeffrey NSW 84 83 83 89 81 90 510- 5x
34 23 KOZAK, Jeremy WA 81 85 84 81 88 91 510- 4x
35 6 CARATTI Leo WA 80 81 91 83 82 92 509- 6x
36 114 ROBERTS, Peter TAS 8 89 80 87 88 80 509- 4x
37 127 FULTON, Tom QLD 8 84 81 88 84 87 509- 3x
38 94 PARRINELLLI, Biil NSw 84 79 82 91 83 88 507- 6x
39 194 WHITE, Brady NT 87 82 84 86 83 85 507- 2x

40 214 BLACKBURN, Nathan  NSW 90 86 85 89 80 75 505- 3x
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Cessnock Pistol Club.
2014 ISSF & PA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
13 - 20 April 2014

50m Pistol

Rank No. Name
41 227 BOUNDY, Don
42 50 HARDING, Chris
43 207 SUBKEY, Brian
44 73 PETRAK, Paul
45 78 ROBERTSON, Ian
46 133 SAMMARTINO, John
47 216 SEJEAN, David
48 162 FREW, Glen
49 185 CUNDY, James
50 89 STRAWBRIDGE, Stevan
51 14 CROSS, Brian
52 83 HINES, Benjamin
53 40 SYKES, Kym
54 131 DE SIMONE, Alberto
55 212  DAVIS, Tim
56 80 GALE, Vivienne
57 122 ASHMORE, Thomas
58 121 ASHMORE, James
59 145 MELVILLE, Bruce
60 204 MUNDER, Shaninder
61 130 DAVIS, Geoff
62 146 BUCHANAN, Gary
63 187 FRASER, Peter
64 103 ADAMS, Phillip
65 149 MAMOUZELOS, Chris
66 237 BREWER, Graham M
67 225 BRYANT, Charlotte
68 236 BREWER, Graham J

Rep.
NSW

NT
NSW
QLD
NSW
VIC
NSW
NT
SA
NT
NSW
NSW
SA
VIC
NSW
TAS
ACT
ACT
NSW
NSW
QLD
QLD
NSW
NSW
QLD
NSW
VIC
NSW

85
84
81
80
84
80
80
81
87
81
87
82
77
81
79
78
83
74
75
79
82
82
79
80
70
75
70
67
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81
82
82
84
81
82
79
82
81
81
72
81
82
81
84
84
74
81
82
83
82
72
80
80
77
72
72
65

91
85
79
82
88
82
83
81
86
88
79
83
84
76
76
77
85
66
82
71
76
80
83
78
83
73
67
76
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%

80
86
80
87
86
89
83
87
81
78
85
81
86
82
83
83
83
79
76
85
74
81
75
80
80
67
78
74

&3
85
85
79
78
83
81
80
80
81
80
81
71
79
90
88
71
89
78
69
77
84
73
78
76
85
72
75

80
77
89
84
78
78
88
83
77
80
83
78
84
85
71
70
82
89
85
87
83
75
81
75
78
79
81
79

Total Shoot Off

500-  5x
499 -  4x
496 - 3x
496 - 0Ox
495 - 7x
494 - 5x
494 - 3x
494 - 3x
492 -  6x
489- 1x
486 - 2x
486 - Ox
484 -  Tx
484 - 2x
483 - Ox
480 - 4x
478 - 3x
478 - 2x
478 - 2x
474 - 3x
474 -  3x
474 - 3x
471 - 5x
471 - 2x
464 - Ox
451 - 2x
440- 1x
436 - 1x

© Open for Windows




Cessnock Pistol Club. Page : 4 of 4

2014 ISSF & PA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS Printed 18-Apr-2014 4:38 pm
13 - 20 April 2014
50m Pistol Final Results - 18-Apr-2014 4:10 pm
Rank  No.Name  Re  Tou  seon
69 109 LISTON, John NSwW 67 70 81 66 76 72 432- 1x
70 243 STEBBING, David NSW 69 69 60 69 8 78 429- 1x
71 188 SIMMUL, Peter TAS 73 62 68 74 54 79 410- 2x
72 141 DENNIS, Terence NSW 78 68 55 73 66 67 407- Ox
DNS 125 ALSTON, Geoff NSW 0-
DNS 44 GREEN, Gary NSW 0-
DNS 137 MCGOWAN, Scott NSW 0-
DNS 206 ROSSETTO, Una NSW 0-
Junior
1 9184 JOHN, Sam QLD 84 87 8 8 8 84 513- 7x
2 9214 BLACKBURN,Nathan NSW 85 79 84 89 86 86 509- 5x
3 9143 TREMBLE, Lachlan NSW 90 83 8 81 8 80 503- 4x
4 9167 ANDERSON, Scott WA 88 79 8 83 79 84 499. 4x
5 9192 YAUHLEUSKI, Serg VIC 86 81 77 89 73 87 493- 4x
6 905 SUMMERELL,Chris  NSW 81 76 84 77 85 84 487- 3x
7 9122 ASHMORE, Thomas ACT 8 75 79 83 8 79 480- 3x
8 951 GROVES, Bailey TAS 84 77 78 81 76 84 480- 1x
9 976 BARLING, Brenton VIC 72 76 82 65 79 75 449. 3x
10 9120 ASHMORE, Nicholas  ACT 78 74 69 76 63 66 426- Ox
11 9172 HOGDEN, Max NSW 64 70 75 71 73 72 425- 4x
12 987 O'BRIEN, Liam TAS 59 70 78 72 78 64 421- Ox

© Open for Windows

on
s\ﬁ\Ga“ Jo

Cte® W AR

Page 55




Cessnock Pistol Club. Page : 1 of 2

2014 ISSF & PA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS Printed 18-Apr-2014 4:11 pm
13 - 20 April 2014
SOm PlStOl Teams Final Results - 18-Apr-2014 4:10 pm
1 NSW
215 Blackburn, Blake 522 88 88 84 88 87 87 2
117 Kapitanof, Joseph 522 82 82 90 90 91 87 7
222 Repacholi, Daniel 543 92 88 91 88 96 88 10
1587 262 258 265 266 274 262 19
2 QLD
244 Casagrande, Alfio 544 92 93 89 8 8 95 6
150 Favell, Bruce 523 83 92 83 8 87 93 5
153 Sandstrom, Ben 511 91 87 89 82 83 79 3
1578 266 272 261 253 259 267 14
3 SA
38 Chapman, David 523 91 90 88 8 8 77 4
71 Heinrich, Garry 518 87 91 82 88 8 85 4
140 Porter, David 529 89 92 88 91 83 86 3
1570 267 273 258 267 257 248 11
4 VIC
69 Gillman, Kristy 516 83 8 89 91 84 83 2
21 Mullens, Gary 513 89 88 82 82 85 87 7
10 Quick, Bruce 540 91 87 93 90 90 89 5
1569 263 261 264 263 259 259 14
5 WA
6 Caratti, Leo 509 80 81 91 83 82 92 6
175 Giustiniano, Michelangelo 531 89 87 89 93 88 85 4
24 Knapp, Mike 524 92 82 8 87 93 &4 1
1564 261 250 266 263 263 261 11
6 NT
50 Harding, Chris 499 84 82 85 86 85 77 4
89 Strawbridge, Stevan 489 81 81 88 78 81 80 1
194 White, Brady 507 87 82 84 86 83 85 2
1495 252 245 257 250 249 242 7
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7 ACT
121 Ashmore, James 478 74 81 66 79 89 89 2
122  Ashmore, Thomas 478 83 74 85 83 71 82 3
159 Lavell, Rodd 517 88 85 87 81 85 091 2
1473 245 240 238 243 245 262 7
8 TAS
80 Gale, Vivienne 480 78 84 77 83 88 70 4
114 Roberts, Peter 509 85 89 &0 87 88 80 4
188 Simmul, Peter 410 73 62 68 74 54 79 2
1399 236 235 225 244 230 229 10
. TV
° 93“‘;_‘ v
gsifice
Classifice
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Rank No. Name Rep. Total
Open

1 38 CHAPMAN, David SA 100 93 94287 98 97 93288 575 -1%
Final: 2 4 3 4 3 5 4 3 28

2 150 FAVELL, Bruce QLD 94 95 94283 90 97 94281 564 -llx
Final: 32 5 3 1 2 4 4 24

3 223 COWARD, Travers QLD 9595 9228 9 90 91277 559 -%
Final: 25 2 1 5 1 3 0 19

4 209 PUMANEE, Thanakorn  NSW 95 87 91273 96 96 88280 553 -1lx
Final: 05 2 4 3 1 0 O 15

5 10 QUICK, Bruce VIC 99100 87286 92 97 87276 562 -12x
Final: 15 1 2 2 0 0 O 11

6 16 MAZAR, Tom NSW 91 91 86268 99 96 91286 554 -l1x
Final: 1 3 2 2 0o 0 0 O 8

7 244 CASAGRANDE, Alfio QLD 9394 91278 92 94 89275 553 -10x

8 175 GIUSTINIANO, WA 9592 89276 98 91 84273 549 -7x

Michelangelo

9 149 MAMOUZELOS, Chris QLD 8892 94274 96 93 84273 547 -6x

10 21 MULLENS, Gary VIC 94 91 84269 93 94 90277 546 -3x

11 122 ASHMORE, Thomas ACT 90 91 84265 94 94 92280 545 -8x

12 112 FINKEN, Lucas VIC 97 94 85276 96 91 81268 544 -10x

13 222 REPACHOLI, Daniel NSW 8992 87268 91 95 90276 544 -9x

14 19 MOORE, David NSW 9593 81269 96 94 85275 544 -8

15 215 BLACKBURN, Blake NSW 94 94 90278 93 92 80265 543 -Tx
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Rank No. Name Rep. Total
16 216 SEJEAN, David NSW 89 92 89 270 89 90 90 269 539- 8x
17 27 DOWLING, Bob NSW 91 90 89 270 97 83 89 269 539- 8x
18 127 FULTON, Tom QLD 96 91 83 270 94 93 81 268 538- 7x
19 248 VICKERS, Kel NSW 97 95 83 275 92 94 77 263 538- 7Tx
20 119 DAVIS, Wayne VIC 88 92 83 263 94 91 89 274 537- 5x
21 167 ANDERSON, Scott WA 99 97 77 273 92 77 92 261 534- 12x
22 198 EAGLE, Grant VIC 95 87 80 262 94 91 84 269 531- 9x
23 52 LANGLANDS,Jeffrcy NSW 90 92 86 268 88 90 82 260 528- 8x
24 14 CROSS, Brian NSW 94 91 80 265 97 88 76 261 526- 14x
25 84 DOWLING, Damian NSW 94 84 81 259 93 87 87 267 526- 8x
26 71 HEINRICH, Garry SA 99 81 83 263 90 96 76 262 525- 9x
27 114 ROBERTS, Peter TAS 93 81 80 254 93 91 87 271 525- 6x
28 97 FITZPATRICK,Peter ~NSW 89 92 84 265 90 81 86 257 522- 7x
29 194 WHITE, Brady NT 94 92 72 258 89 90 83 262 520- 13x
30 187 FRASER, Peter NSW 96 8 80 261 88 91 80 259 520- 10x
31 40 SYKES,Kym SA 89 89 77 255 94 81 87 262 517- 6x
32 47 GUY, Steve NSW 86 83 83 252 95 87 82 264 516- 4x
33 23 KOZAK, Jeremy WA 90 92 76 258 8 88 83 257 515- 5x
34 207 SUBKEY, Brian NSW 95 8 73 254 91 89 74 254 508- 10x
35 83 HINES, Benjamin NSWwW 92 87 81 260 84 84 80 248 508- 6x
36 89 STRAWBRIDGE, Stevan NT 90 90 73 253 90 92 73 255 508- 5x
37 140 PORTER, David SA 93 83 79 255 89 83 81 253 508- 3x
38 37 BELL, Kerry NSW 95 87 66 248 89 84 86 259 507- 7x
39 92 KENNEDY, John VIC 87 79 80 246 87 85 88 260 506- 3x
40 241 WALSH, Trent TAS 87 79 87 253 84 85 82 251 504- 6x
41 123 SCHOFIELD, Trevor NSW 88 76 80 244 89 88 82 259 503- 3x
42 165 WOODWARD, Justin QLD 83 85 79 247 87 8 82 255 502- 5x
43 121 ASHMORE, James ACT 84 92 75 251 92 93 65 250 501- 4x
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44 32 MONCRIEFF, Les VIC 94 77 80 251 84 87 69 240 491- 8x
45 131 DE SIMONE, Alberto VIC 77 91 60 228 91 83 86 260 488- 4x
46 224 SWINKELS, Luke NSW 90 79 67 236 91 91 70 252 488- 3x
47 94 PARRINELLI, Bill NSW 86 70 77 233 82 82 81 245 478- 1x
48 107 SWEENEY, Joshua NSW 84 80 61 225 88 89 71 248 473- 1x
49 124 SCHOFIELD, Tim NSW 91 93 51 235 93 93 51 237 472- 8x
50 62 DONOVAN, Mary NT 86 82 49 217 94 81 75 250 467- 4x
51 15 FAULKNER, Jason NSW 81 79 73 233 86 87 61 234 467- 2x
52 196 BROWN, Bruce NSW 63 95 63 221 88 88 68 244 465- 8x
53 159 LAVELL, Rodd ACT 91 69 68 228 85 83 66 234 462- 3x
54 185 CUNDY, James SA 88 8 53 227 91 83 56 230 457- 3x
55 158 ANDREWS, Ray WA 82 68 58 208 84 82 60 226 434- 3x
56 65 CORMACK, Gavin QLD 79 68 64 211 89 77 46 212 423- 3x
57 78 ROBERTSON, lan NSW 81 74 36 191 91 76 60 227 418- 3x
58 86 O'BRIEN, Darryn TAS 74 72 51 197 79 76 64 219 416- 2x
59 46 ISMAIL, Craig SA 76 76 39 191 87 75 62 224 415- 3x
60 200 TARANSKY, Alex SA 79 83 44 206 37 88 60 185 391- 4x
61 109 LISTON, John NSW 76 64 39 179 90 63 53 206 385- 4x
62 145 MELVILLE, Bruce NSW 73 41 53 167 75 88 47 210 377- 1x
63 188 SIMMUL, Peter TAS 80 34 26 140 66 58 56 180 320- 1x

DNF 144 SHERAFATI, Vahid VIC 92 92 92 276 0 0 0 0 276- 3x

64 204 MUNDER, Shaninder NSW 25 16 20 61 58 42 27 127 188- 1x

DNS 125 ALSTON, Geoff NSW 0-
. \ON
@\a>55\‘§ ﬂJ Z‘— JL
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Rank No. Name Rep. Total
Junior
1 9122 ASHMORE, Thomas ACT 95 83 92 270 92 95 90 277 547 -7x
2 9167 ANDERSON, Scott WA 89 91 86 266 98 96 81 275 541 -10x
3 9241 WALSH, Trent TAS 8 88 88 262 86 88 76 250 512 -6x
4 951 GROVES, Bailey TAS 90 90 91 271 63 83 91 237 508 -6x
5 9184 JOHN, Sam QLD 86 79 87 252 87 8 79 252 504 -4x
6 9214 BLACKBURN, Nathan NSW 88 88 68 244 96 83 74 253 497 -4x
7 9143 TREMBLE, Lachlan NSW 91 87 71 249 89 82 68 239 488 -9x
8 9120 ASHMORE, Nicholas ~ ACT 64 68 56 188 65 81 67 213 401 -2x
Classification
N
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1 QLD
244 Casagrande, Alfio 553 93 94 91 92 94 &9 10
223 Coward, Travers 559 95 95 92 96 90 91 9
150 Favell, Bruce 564 94 95 94 90 97 %4 11
1676 282 284 277 278 281 274 30
2 VIC
112 Finken, Lucas 544 97 94 85 96 91 81 10
21 Mullens, Gary 546 94 91 84 93 94 90 5
10 Quick, Bruce 562 99 100 87 92 97 87 12
1652 290 285 256 281 282 258 27
3 NSW
215 Blackburn, Blake 543 94 94 90 93 92 80 7
16 Mazar, Tom 554 91 91 8 99 96 91 11
216 Sejean, David 539 89 92 89 89 90 90 8
1636 274 277 265 281 278 261 26
4 SA
38 Chapman, David 575 100 93 94 98 97 93 17
140 Porter, David 508 93 83 79 89 83 81 3
40 Sykes, Kym 517 89 8 77 94 81 87
1600 282 265 250 281 261 261 26
5 WA
167 Anderson, Scott 534 9 97 77 92 77 92 12
175 Giustiniano, Michelangelo 549 95 92 89 98 91 84
23 Kozak, Jeremy 515 9% 92 76 86 88 83 5
1598 284 281 242 276 256 259 24
6 ACT
121 Ashmore, James 501 84 92 75 92 93 65
122 Ashmore, Thomas 545 90 91 84 94 94 92
159 Lavell, Rodd 462 91 69 68 85 83 66 3
1508 265 252 227 271 270 223 15
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7 NT
62 Donovan, Mary 467 86 82 49 94 8l 75
89 Strawbridge, Stevan 508 90 90 73 90 92 73 5
194 White, Brady 520 94 92 72 8 90 8 13
1495 270 264 194 273 263 231 22
8 TAS
86 O'Brien, Darryn 416 74 72 51 719 76 64 2
114 Roberts, Peter 525 o3 81 80 93 91 87 6
9241 Walsh, Trent 512 86 88 838 86 88 76 6
1453 253 241 219 258 255 227 14
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Rank No. Name Total
Rep.
Open
1 191 YAUHLEUSKAYA, VIC 97 93 96286 95 96 98289 575 -18x
Lalita
Semi Final: 2 3 5 5 3 18
Medal: 2 2 2 1 7
2 63 RYAN, Linda VIC 96 95 94285 96 97 %4 287 572 -22x
Semi Final: 3 3 3 3 2 14
Medal: 0 0 0 1 1
3 68 CHAPMAN, Hayley SA 96 94 91 281 93 95 97285 566 -9x
Semi Final: 2 | 3 4 2 12
Medal: 2 i 1 2 O 2 8
4 199 GALIABOVITCH, Elena VIC 92 94 95281 95 97 95287 568 -12x
Semi Final: 3 1 2 2 3 11
Medal: 0 1 1 0 2 0 4
5 69 GILLMAN, Kristy VIC 95 96 100291 88 95 95278 569 -18
Semi Final: 2 2 2 2 3 11
6 239 EVANS, Dannielle NSW 97 95 98290 91 86 95 272 562 -17x
Semi Final: 1 3 2 3 1 10
7 152 AUSTIN, Marianne VIC 93 94 97284 95 92 93 280 564 -12x
Semi Final: 3 0 0 O 1 4
8 155 PROBERT, Marcia QLD 97 94 95286 93 93 86 272 558 -14x
Semi Final: 1 i 1 1 0 4
9 138 THOMAS, Lynn QLD 92 94 94280 92 94 90276 556 -12x
10 55 SMITH, Civon QLD 95 94 92281 92 95 88275 556 -9x
11 48 GUY, Sue NSW 92 97 92 281 88 91 95274 555 -llx
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12 28 JEKEL, Linda WA 90 94 92 276 94 93 91 278 554- 11x
13 45 ISMAIL, Sharlene SA 85 93 93 271 90 94 99 283 554- 6Xx
14 29 CLARKE, Karen NT 95 93 95 283 91 91 89 271 554- 6X
15 203 ESPOSITO, Emily NSW 94 97 98 289 91 89 78 258 547- 14x
16 195 COWLING, Lara NSW 93 91 94 278 89 87 93 269 547- 9x
17 74 WOODS, Maureen WA 92 92 96 280 86 95 86 267 S547- 3x
18 102 HUTCHINSON, Jo NT 91 90 92 273 89 92 88 269 542- 9x
19 20 MULLENS, Joy VIC 87 88 92 267 92 90 91 273 540- 11x
20 245 JANSKA, Renata VIC 89 91 90 270 83 90 96 269 539- 10x
21 60 JOHNSTON, Ann SA 92 94 93 279 80 89 88 257 536- 7x
22 30 DUNKS, Julie QLD 95 94 95 284 77 87 87 251 535- 10x
23 182 FETTELL, Cath ACT 91 90 97 278 82 87 88 257 535- 3x
24 225 BRYANT, Charlotte VIC 92 95 94 281 85 79 86 250 531- 9x

25 147 BUCHANAN, Lynda QLD 81 83 92 256 96 93 86 275 531- 3x

26 163 SIMCOCK, Linda WA 89 92 88 269 898 86 261 530- 7x
27 8 WRAY, Brenda WA 88 90 94 272 78 92 88 258 530- 1x
28 62 DONOVAN, Mary NT 85 82 82 249 94 93 92 279 528- 8x

29 220 THORNBERRY, Tanya  NSW 90 88 87 265 87 87 84 258 523- 5x

30 229 SPAIN, Michie NSW 87 85 84 256 85 96 85 266 522- 9x
31 151 GREGORY, Jenny ACT 86 87 84 257 86 90 88 264 521- 1x
32 61 MCHUGH, Caroline SA 87 91 87 265 94 89 68 251 516- 7x
33 82 OSBORNE, Bev SA 90 89 93 272 72 78 91 241 513- 4x
34 205 O'BRIEN, Hillary NT 89 89 91 269 7582 82 239 508- 5x
35 110 MAY, Cherie NSW 87 91 86 264 84 90 70 244 508- 4x
36 64 CORMACK, Anne QLD 87 91 85 263 82 72 86 240 503- 3x
37 35 WILLIAMS, Tracy SA 90 91 86 267 89 63 82 234 501- 4x
38 189 HANCOCK, Sharon QLD 81 77 82 240 8191 88 260 500- 6x
39 183 DOYLE, Allison NSW 87 88 89 264 80 75 69 224 488- O0Ox
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40 18 HARRIS, Joan SA 9 90 8 268 72 83 61 216 484- 2x
41 93 KENNEDY, Margaret  VIC 80 86 87 253 72 75 73 220 473- 4x
42 90 STRAWBRIDGE, Betty NT 71 77 73 221 91 80 73 244 465- 3x
43 113 PULL, Robyn NSW %6 87 89 262 65 69 58 192 454- 3x
44 11 QUICK, Hannah VIC 8 74 86 242 44 85 79 208 450- 2x
45 115 ROBERTS, Finau TAS 77 81 80 238 75 80 55 210 448- 2x
46 242 STEBBING, Sandra NSW g8 84 78 250 64 73 55 192 442- 2x
DNF 161 IRETON, Joanne TAS 53 39 53 145 0 0 0 0 145- 1Ix
DNS 80 GALE, Vivienne TAS 0-
DNS 206 ROSSETTO, Una NSW 0-
DNS 154 SANDSTROM, Michele QLD 0-
Cl
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1 VIC

199
69
191

2 QLD
155

55
138

3 NSW

195
239
48

68
45
60

28
74

29
62
102

Galiabonitch, Elena
Gillman, Kristy

Yauhleuskaya, Lalita

Probert, Marcia
Smith, Civon

Thomas, Lynn

Cowling, Lara
Evans, Dannielle
Guy, Sue

Chapman, Hayley
Ismail, Sharlene
Johnston, Ann

Jekel, Linda
Woods, Maureen
Wray, Brenda

Clarke, Karen
Donovan, Mary
Hutchinson, Jo

568 92 94 95 95 97 95 12
569 95 96 100 88 95 95 18
575 97 93 96 95 96 98 18
1712 284 283 291 278 288 288 48
558 97 94 95 93 93 86 14
556 95 94 92 92 95 88 9
556 92 94 94 92 94 90 12
1670 284 282 281 277 282 264 35
547 93 91 94 89 87 93 9
562 97 95 98 91 86 95 17
555 92 97 92 8 91 95 11
1664 282 283 284 268 264 283 37
566 96 94 91 93 95 97 9
554 85 93 93 90 94 99 6
536 92 94 93 80 89 88 7
1656 273 281 277 263 278 284 22
554 90 94 92 94 93 9] 11
547 92 92 96 86 95 86 3
530 88 90 94 78 92 88 1
1631 270 276 282 258 280 265 15
554 95 93 95 91 91 89 6
528 85 82 8 94 93 92 8
542 91 90 92 89 92 88 9
1624 271 265 269 274 276 269 23
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25m Womens Sport Teams

7 ACT

182
151

8 TAS
80
161
115

Fettell, Cath
Gregory, Jenny

Gale, Vivienne
Ireton, Joanne
Roberts, Finau

535
521

1056

Page 70

145
448

593

91 90 97 82 87 88 3
g6 87 84 86 90 88

177 177 181 168 177 176 4

0

53 39 53 1

77 81 80 75 80 55 2

130 120 133 75 80 55 3
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Rank No. Name Rep. Total
1 9192 YAUHLEUSKI, Serg VvIC 93 93 91277 99 95 97 291 568 -17x
2 9167 ANDERSON, Scott WA 94 94 92 280 95 93 98 286 566 - TX
3 9184 JOHN, Sam QLD g6 91 93270 97 98 96 291 561 -12x
4 9143 TREMBLE, Lachlan NSW 87 96 90273 92 94 96 282 555 - 6X
5 9122 ASHMORE, Thomas ACT 92 92 87271 94 97 93 284 555 - 4x
6 9214 BLACKBURN,Nathan NSW 092 96 94 282 85 95 86 266 548 -14x
7 951 GROVES, Bailey TAS g9 93 93275 88 94 90 272 547 - 8x
8 976 BARLING, Brenton VvIC 90 92 90272 91 93 89 273 545 -16X
9 9241 WALSH, Trent TAS g3 90 87 260 94 95 92 281 541 - 6x
10 088 BIELE, Christian SA 88 90 88 266 89 92 88 269 535 - 5x
11 905 SUMMERELL, Chris NSW 91 93 89273 95 84 8l 260 533 - U7X
12 936 PETRIE, Brooke SA g8 92 94274 79 90 89 258 532 -10x
13 9219 THORNBERRY, NSW g6 87 88 261 86 88 88 202 523 - 4x

Anthony
14 9172 HOGDEN, Max NSW g1 86 88255 86 89 89 264 519 - 4x
15 9208 MARTIN, Corey NSW g7 87 89 263 g7 84 83 254 517 - 5x
16 9126 COOK, Ryana NSW 76 76 92 244 36 88 88 202 506 - 5x
17 942 VERHULST, Emily SA g8 80 84 252 77 85 87 249 501 - 5x
18 911 QUICK, Hannah VIC 86 81 76 243 g7 89 82 258 501 - 5x
19 972 HEINRICH, Alison SA 36 86 85257 73 88 83 244 501 - 2x
20 9232 DOWNING, Elise QLD 86 90 93 269 65 70 81 216 485 - 6x
21 9120 ASHMORE, Nicholas ACT 74 77 72223 g1 76 87 244 467 - 5x
22 9197 BROWN, Dalwyn NSW g3 83 86252 g2 81 51 214 466 - 4x
23 904 SEWELL, Chloe VvIC 176 67 82225 62 73 66 201 426 - 1x
24 987 OBRIEN, Liam TAS g5 89 81255 54 48 66 168 423 - Ox
25 949 LANGLANDS, Jack NSW 51 29 63 143 50 53 57 162 305 - Ox
e a’{\O
R\ Ly
P e
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1

NSW

9214
905
9143

SA

988
936
942

VIC

976
904
9192

TAS

951
987
9241

QLD

9232
9184

ACT

9120
9122

Blackburn, Nathan
Summerell, Chris
Tremble, Lachlan

Biele, Christian
Petrie, Brooke
Verhulst, Emily

Barling, Brenton
Sewell, Chloe
Yauhleuski, Serg

Groves, Bailey
O'Brien, Liam
Walsh, Trent

Downing, Elise
John, Sam

Ashmore, Nicholas
Ashmore, Thomas

548 92 96 94 85 95 86 14
533 91 93 89 95 84 8l 7
555 87 96 90 92 94 96 6
1636 270 285 273 272 273 263 27
535 88 90 88 89 92 88 5
532 88 92 94 79 90 89 10
501 88 80 84 77 85 87 5
1568 264 262 266 245 267 264 20
545 9 92 90 91 93 89 16
426 76 67 82 62 73 66 1
568 93 93 91 99 95 97 17
1539 259 252 263 252 261 252 34
547 89 93 93 88 94 90 8
423 85 89 81 54 48 66

541 83 90 87 94 95 92 6
1511 257 272 261 236 237 248 14
485 8 90 93 65 70 81 6
561 86 91 93 97 98 96 12
1046 172 181 186 162 168 177 18
467 74 77 72 81 76 87 5

555 92 92 &7 94 97 93
1022 166 169 159 175 173 180
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Junior Sport Teams
/////,-//#fw/,//

7 WA
9167 Anderson, Scott 566 94 94 92 o5 93 938 7
566 94 94 92 95 93 98 7
Classification
%!3 7 L
e
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25m Mens Sport Pistol
e

Final Results - 1 9-Apr-2014 3:55 pm

e

Rank No. Name Rep. Total
1 54 PITT, Christopher QLD 92 96 96 284 88 91 95 274 558 -11x
DNS 57 GALE, Luke QLD 0 -
_/,,,ﬂ__//'//
Class;

£ /J..Am
Juey
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JUIIiOI' All’ 60 Final Results - 20-Apr-2014 12:44 pm
Rank No. Name Rep. Total Shoot Off
Open
1 905 SUMMERELL, Chris NSW 97 95 95 94 90 93 564 -13x
2 9214 BLACKBURN, Nathan =~ NSW 94 96 96 91 93 91 561 - 8
3 9167 ANDERSON, Scott WA 91 97 93 92 91 93 557 -10x
4 951 GROVES, Bailey TAS 93 91 93 91 92 94 554 -10x
5 9184 JOHN, Sam QLD 93 92 93 91 93 89 551- 8
6 9192 YAUHLEUSKI, Serg VIC 80 89 92 92 95 91 548 - 6x
7 9241 WALSH, Trent TAS 8 93 92 96 90 87 544 - 7x
8 9143 TREMBLE, Lachlan NSW 93 8 88 91 94 85 537-7x
9 976 BARLING, Brenton VIC 88 94 85 89 87 90 533- 9%
10 988 BIELE, Christian SA 84 88 90 91 8 90 529 - 5x
11 9122 ASHMORE, Thomas ACT 87 8 8 85 94 89 527 - 4&x
12 9120 ASHMORE, Nicholas ACT 82 89 90 90 8 89 526- Tx
13 9172 HOGDEN, Max NSW 91 88 87 87 8 82 521 - 6x
14 9208 MARTIN, Corey NSwW 80 88 8 88 79 84 514- Ix
15 987 O'BRIEN, Liam TAS 83 82 82 84 90 79 500 - 4x
16 9219 THORNBERRY, NSwW 80 8 89 8 70 84 494 - 3x
Anthony
17 9197 BROWN, Dalwyn NSW 82 73 80 83 76 66 460 - 4x
18 949 LANGLANDS, Jack NSwW 46 58 48 41 50 49 292 - Ox
y /
e a\'\oﬂ
%\X\G .
C\a //\
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10m Air Pistol Junior Teams - First 40 shots

1 NSW
9214 Blackburn, Nathan 377 94 96 96 091
905 Summerell, Chris 381 97 95 95 %4
9143 Tremble, Lachlan 358 93 8 88 91
1116 284 277 279 276
2 SA
972 Heinrich, Alison 357 91 90 88 88
936 Petrie, Brooke 358 91 90 88 89
942 Verhuist, Emily 361 90 91 91 &9
1076 272 271 267 266
3 TAS
951 Groves, Bailey 368 93 91 93 91
987 O'Brien, Liam 331 83 82 82 84
9241 Walsh, Trent 367 8 93 92 96
1066 262 266 267 271
4 VIC
976 Barling, Brenton 356 88 94 85 89
904 Sewell, Chloe 341 89 85 88 79
9192 Yauhleuski, Serg 362 89 89 92 92
1059 266 268 265 260
5 QLD
9232 Downing, Elise 357 91 88 90 88
9184 John, Sam 369 93 92 93 91

726 184 180 183 179
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10m Air Pistol Junior Teams - First 40 shots

6 ACT
9120 Ashmore, Nicholas 351 82 89 90 90
9122 Ashmore, Thomas 344 87 8 86 85
695 169 175 176 175
7 WA
9167 Anderson, Scott 373 91 97 93 92

373 91 97 93 92

Classification

o A
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Rank No. Name Rep. Total
Open
1 38 CHAPMAN, David SA 94 92 92 94 96 95 563 - 8x
2 10 QUICK, Bruce VIC 93 99 93 96 89 87 557 -15x
Shoot Off : 45
3 222 REPACHOLI, Daniel NSW 96 98 92 91 92 88 557 - 9%
Shoot Off : 37
4 19 MOORE, David NSW 92 95 92 94 93 87 553 -13x
5 24 KNAPP, Mike WA 90 97 90 92 92 92 553 - 9%
6 71 HEINRICH, Garry SA 94 97 91 93 85 92 552 -10x
7 150 FAVELL, Bruce QLD 94 97 87 90 90 94 552 - 6x
8 63 RYAN, Linda VIC 93 94 88 94 90 91 550 -10x
9 244 CASAGRANDE, Alfio QLD 94 92 94 91 86 93 550 - 6x
10 52 LANGLANDS, Jeffrey NSW 96 92 87 91 88 94 548 - 7x
11 21 MULLENS, Gary VIC 91 96 88 97 85 90 547 -10x
12 167 ANDERSON, Scott WA 93 95 88 94 84 92 546 - 8
13 114 ROBERTS, Peter TAS 9% 96 91 92 80 90 545 - 7x
14 195 COWLING, Lara NSW 97 89 87 89 94 88 544 -11x
15 144 SHERAFATI, Vahid VIC 93 92 91 93 88 87 544 -11x
16 9 WRAY, Max WA 93 95 90 94 83 88 543 -10x
17 149 MAMOUZELOS, Chris QLD 95 91 89 87 87 94 543 - 9x
18 55 SMITH, Civon QLD 92 97 86 88 88 91 542 -10x
19 37 BELL, Kerry NSW 96 95 87 94 86 84 542 - 9x
20 112 FINKEN, Lucas VIC 92 90 94 87 88 90 541 -11x
21 104 CHNG, Aik Pin VIC 91 94 93 91 86 86 541 - 7x
22 6 CARATTI Leo WA 89 90 91 90 88 92 540 - 8x
23 3 DONNELLAN, John NSwW 88 94 91 92 90 85 540 - 5x
24 140 PORTER, David SA 96 94 87 90 890 83 539 -10x
25 84 DOWLING, Damian NSwW 90 93 93 88 90 85 539 - 4x
26 97 FITZPATRICK, Peter NSW 92 86 87 91 93 87 536 - 8
27 102 HUTCHINSON, Jo NT 90 94 92 90 86 83 535-7x
28 175 GIUSTINIANO, WA 93 93 90 93 85 81 535-7x
Michelangelo
29 119 DAVIS, Wayne VIC 92 92 89 86 80 87 535- 2x
30 89 STRAWBRIDGE, Stevan NT 91 93 90 80 86 94 534 - Tx
31 16 MAZAR, Tom NSwW 85 90 84 94 91 90 534 - 3x
32 28 JEKEL, Linda WA 93 95 85 90 84 86 533 - 5x
33 207 SUBKEY, Brian NSwW 93 91 80 89 88 91 532- 5x
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Rank No. Name Rep. Total
34 23 KOZAK, Jeremy WA 95 92 83 88 83 89 530- 9x
35 193 HORTON, Geoffrey VIC 91 92 88 87 85 87 530 - 8
36 40 SYKES, Kym SA 94 86 84 86 86 92 528 - 4x
37 94 PARRINELLI, Bill NSwW 92 93 82 88 84 88 527 - 8
38 127 FULTON, Tom QLD 85 91 90 90 86 85 527 - 1x
39 48 GUY, Sue NSW 95 92 88 82 83 86 526 -10x
40 138 THOMAS, Lynn QLD 97 90 89 84 85 81 526- 7x
41 20 MULLENS, Joy VIC 90 96 90 88 78 81 523 - 6x
42 159 LAVELL, Rodd ACT 89 95 g2 81 80 87 523 - 5x
43 107 SWEENEY, Joshua NSW 87 90 90 92 79 84 522 -11x
44 43 GREAVES, Michael WA 92 90 88 84 82 83 519- 6x
45 185 CUNDY, James SA 87 90 92 89 78 82 518 - 6x
46 32 MONCRIEFF, Les VIC 89 88 84 90 81 84 516 - 6x
47 79 SMITH, Em VIC 88 91 85 88 87 76 515- 4x
48 50 HARDING, Chris NT 91 87 81 86 78 89 512 - 7x
49 47 GUY, Steve NSW 89 89 84 89 81 80 512 - 7x
50 213 BLACKBURN, Steve NSW 95 92 85 85 82 72 511 - 6x
51 60 JOHNSTON, Ann SA 89 86 80 94 77 85 511 - 2x
52 133 SAMMARTINO, John VIC 88 94 82 85 80 81 510 - 3x
53 121 ASHMORE, James ACT 88 88 84 89 75 84 508 - 5x
54 109 LISTON, John NSW 94 89 89 87 77 71 507 - Tx
55 194 WHITE, Brady NT 85 91 83 83 g4 81 507 - 4&x
56 237 BREWER, Graham M NSW 89 93 85 92 68 80 507 - 2x
57 8 WRAY, Brenda WA 91 95 91 80 78 71 506 - 6x
58 212 DAVIS, Tim NSW 84 88 90 87 g4 71 504 - 3x
59 224 SWINKELS, Luke NSW 87 89 82 80 76 89 503 - 5x
60 145 MELVILLE, Bruce NSW 86 87 86 82 78 83 502 - 6x
61 45 ISMAIL, Sharlene SA 82 95 76 86 80 82 501 - 4x
62 73 PETRAK, Paul QLD 82 85 84 89 80 80 500 - 3x
63 14 CROSS, Brian NSW 84 89 86 82 77 82 500 - 2x
64 15 FAULKNER, Jason NSW 87 86 82 86 73 84 498 - 3x
65 165 WOODWARD, Justin QLD 82 83 8 89 75 83 498 - 3x
66 67 BARTSCH, Craig SA 87 90 93 91 81 55 497 - Ix
67 78 ROBERTSON, lan NSW 92 90 78 86 78 68 492 - 4x
68 131 DE SIMONE, Alberto VIC 89 84 78 76 91 73 491 - 4
69 66 FORD, Geoffery NSW 84 90 81 82 76 78 491 - 3x
70 243 STEBBING, David NSW 78 89 72 88 74 84 485 - 6x
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71 130 DAVIS, Geoff QLD 86 82 80 71 85 79 483 - &
72 250 PFISTER, Markus NSW 85 84 75 80 79 77 480 - Ix
73 205 OBRIEN, Hillary NT 87 84 86 83 70 69 479 - 3x
74 158 ANDREWS, Ray WA 80 79 80 85 75 79 478 - 2x
75 146 BUCHANAN, Gary QLD 85 85 77 81 74 75 477 - 2x
76 228 SPAIN, Daniel NSW 89 89 82 88 58 69 475 - 4x
77 229 SPAIN, Michie NSW 82 87 79 83 74 70 475 - Ix
78 99 JESIC, Dragoljub NSW 92 90 45 78 84 85 474- 3x
79 46 ISMAIL, Craig SA 81 88 79 84 61 81 474- 3x
80 132 YOUNG, Bob TAS 83 90 78 78 72 72 473 - 3x
81 156 BROUGHALL, Robert NSwW 82 79 72 80 77 76 466 - 4x
82 65 CORMACK, Gavin QLD 84 83 75 76 70 75 463 - 6x
83 196 BROWN, Bruce NSwW 82 75 78 84 71 72 462 - 1x
84 200 TARANSKY, Alex SA 78 82 89 85 66 61 461 - 4x
85 235 GOODWIN, Malcolm NSW 84 79 77 71 76 71 458 - Ix
86 236 BREWER, Graham J NSW 89 88 65 70 74 69 455 - 0x
87 62 DONOVAN, Mary NT 86 83 57 79 72 77 454 - 3x
88 225 BRYANT, Charlotte VIC 90 91 85 87 75 24 452 - 2x
89 18 HARRIS, Joan SA 84 81 80 62 73 68 448 - 1x
90 86 O'BRIEN, Darryn TAS 85 172 74 68 73 75 447 - 2x
91 188 SIMMUL, Peter TAS 66 82 80 78 57 77 440 - 3x
92 234 GOODWIN, Steven NSwW 88 87 75 87 49 54 440 - 2x
93 61 MCHUGH, Caroline SA 86 85 82 74 55 55 437 - 2x
94 90 STRAWBRIDGE, Betty NT 71 84 68 62 69 72 426 - 2x
95 204 MUNDER, Shaninder NSwW 67 88 78 74 37 59 403 - 4x
96 115 ROBERTS, Finau TAS 75 75 53 76 29 68 376 - Ox
97 247 SOWIAK, Paul NSW 78 53 48 71 41 66 363 - 3x
DNF 141 DENNIS, Terence NSW 0-
DNF 27 DOWLING, Bob NSW 96 91 90 85 57 7 426 - 4&x
DNF 182 FETTELL, Cath ACT 14 0 0 O 0 O 14 - Ox
DNF 187 FRASER, Peter NSW 77 93 95 25 0 0 290- 3x
DNS 103 ADAMS, Phillip NSW 0 -
DNS 125 ALSTON, Geoff NSW 0 -
DNS 44 GREEN, Gary NSW 0-
DNS 7 LISIEWIEZ, John QLD H ¥ ion -
Clasi %12 C 9110
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Rank No. Name Rep. Total
Junior
1 9167 ANDERSON, Scott WA 9% 94 g8 91 93 92 554 - 9%x
2 9241 WALSH, Trent TAS 90 91 92 96 85 90 544 -10x
3 9122 ASHMORE, Thomas ACT 94 89 87 86 890 94 539 -11x
4 9214 BLACKBURN, Nathan NSW 92 95 92 89 83 83 534 - 5x
5 951 GROVES, Bailey TAS 96 93 86 84 83 89 531 - 6x
6 9143 TREMBLE, Lachlan NSwW 88 &9 90 83 85 86 521 - 7x
7 9184 JOHN, Sam QLD 90 91 78 81 77 90 507 - 2x
8 90172 HOGDEN, Max NSW 86 91 87 85 70 82 501 - 5x
9 911 QUICK, Hannah VIC 89 83 82 84 75 84 497 - 2x
10 972 HEINRICH, Alison SA 96 86 80 79 72 78 491 - 5x
11 087 OBRIEN, Liam TAS 86 78 66 75 64 73 442 - X
12 9197 BROWN, Dalwyn NSW 82 78 69 70 55 55 409 - 2x
13 949 LANGLANDS, Jack NSW 47 56 52 52 49 54 310- Ox
Classification
<
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1 VIC
21 Mullens, Gary 547 99 96 88 97 85 90 10
10 Quick, Bruce 557 93 99 93 96 89 87 15
63 Ryan, Linda 550 93 94 88 94 90 91 10
1654 277 289 269 287 264 268 35
2 SA
38 Chapman, David 563 94 92 92 94 96 95 8
71 Heinrich, Garry 552 94 97 91 93 85 92 10
140 Porter, David 539 9% 94 87 90 89 383 10
1654 284 283 270 277 270 270 28
3 WA
167 Anderson, Scott 546 93 95 88 94 84 92 8
175 Giustiniano, Michelangelo 535 93 93 90 93 85 81 7
24 Knapp, Mike 553 90 97 90 92 92 92 9
1634 276 285 268 279 261 265 24
4 QLD
244 Casagrande, Alfio 550 94 92 94 91 86 93 6
150 Favell, Bruce 552 94 97 87 90 90 94 6
127 Fulton, Tom 527 85 91 90 90 86 &5 1
1629 273 280 271 271 262 272 13
5 NSW
97 Fitzpatrick, Peter 536 92 86 87 91 93 &7 8
52 Langlands, Jeffrey 548 9 92 87 91 88 94 7
16 Mazar, Tom 534 85 90 84 94 91 90 3
1618 273 268 258 276 272 271 18
6 NT
102 Hutchinson, Jo 535 00 94 92 90 86 83 7
89 Strawbridge, Stevan 534 91 93 90 80 86 94 7
194 White, Brady 507 85 91 83 83 84 8l 4
1576 266 278 265 253 256 258 18
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7 ACT
121 Ashmore, James 508 88 88 84 89 75 84 5
9122 Ashmore, Thomas 539 904 89 87 8 89 9% 11
159 Lavell, Rodd 523 80 95 82 81 89 87 5
1570 271 272 253 256 253 265 21
8 TAS
114 Roberts, Peter 545 96 96 91 92 80 90
188 Simmul, Peter 440 66 82 80 78 57 77
132 Young, Bob 473 83 90 78 78 72 72
1458 245 268 249 248 209 239 13
AS g
M‘vslflcati v
- '0n
Jort
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1 NSW
215 Blackburn, Blake 565 92 94 96 95 92 96 15
15 Faulkner, Jason 554 91 95 94 90 93 91 8
222 Repacholi, Daniel 577 94 98 95 95 97 98 20
1696 277 287 285 280 282 285 43
2 VIC
118 Coote, Dallas 555 93 92 92 92 91 95 9
21 Mullens, Gary 565 94 95 91 94 94 97 14
10 Quick, Bruce 568 91 9 9 93 97 95 14
1688 278 283 279 279 282 287 37
3 QLD
244 Casagrande, Alfio 559 92 92 93 95 95 92 14
150 Favell, Bruce 557 93 93 93 95 89 9% 8
153 Sandstrom, Ben 568 95 95 93 93 96 96 16
1684 280 280 279 283 280 282 38
4 SA
38 Chapman, David 547 90 91 86 93 94 93 6
71 Heinrich, Garry 555 89 94 94 89 93 96 16
140 Porter, David 563 91 91 95 99 95 92 14
1665 270 276 275 281 282 281 36
5 WA
43 Greaves, Michael 563 9% 93 94 93 92 95 12
24 Knapp, Mike 555 91 92 93 93 91 95 7
23 Kozak, Jeremy 543 92 92 91 92 92 &4 10
1661 279 277 278 278 275 274 29
6 TAS
51 Groves, Bailey 561 89 95 93 97 95 92 9
114 Roberts, Peter 548 81 95 92 94 94 92 10
241 Walsh, Trent 547 90 93 93 89 87 95 8
1656 260 283 278 280 276 279 27
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7 ACT
121 Ashmore, James 526 82 89 90 90 86 &9 7
122 Ashmore, Thomas 558 90 92 96 95 92 93 12
159 Lavell, Rodd 552 88 93 90 93 94 94 9
1636 260 274 276 278 272 276 28
8 NT
50 Harding, Chris 551 93 93 89 91 94 91 14
89 Strawbridge, Stevan 531 9% 8 87 90 92 86
194 White, Brady 540 86 92 93 88 93 88 5
1622 269 271 269 269 279 265 23
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Printed 20-Apr-2014 2:59 pm

10m Mens Air Final Results - 20-Apr-2014 2:55 pm
Rank No. Name Rep. Total Shoot Off
Open
1 215 BLACKBURN, Blake NSW 92 94 96 95 92 96 565 -15x
Final: 30.2 29.2 179212 179 18.6 204 21.1 18.0 194.5
2 21 MULLENS, Gary VIC 94 95 91 94 94 97 565 -14x
Final: 28.7 294 20.219.1 21.0 18.8 19.7 19.0 184 194.3
3 10 QUICK, Bruce VIC 91 96 96 93 97 95 568 -14x
Final: 293 304 19918.1 18.8 19.8 20.0 19.2 175.5
4 222 REPACHOLI, Daniel NSW 94 98 95 95 97 98 577 -20x
Final: 27.1 284 20.320.6 206 17.8 196 154.4
5 175 GIUSTINIANO, WA 9 97 96 96 90 93 568 -lix
Michelangelo
Final: 284 293 20.519.7 182 174 133.5
6 153 SANDSTROM, Ben QLD 95 95 93 93 96 96 568 -16x
Final: 304 279 17.720.5 18.8 115.3
7 84 DOWLING, Damian NSW 97 96 96 95 95 91 570 -14x
Final: 29.0 29.0 19.7 18.7 96.4
8 37 BELL, Kerry NSW 9% 97 96 96 96 96 577 -17x
Final: 28.3 28.0 19.2 75.5
9 140 PORTER, David SA 91 91 95 99 95 92 563 -14x
10 43 GREAVES, Michael WA 9 93 94 93 92 95 563 -12x
11 51 GROVES, Bailey TAS 89 95 93 97 95 92 561 -9%
12 7 LISIEWIEZ, John QLD 90 94 96 96 93 92 561 -9%
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Rank No. Name Rep. Total Shoot Off
13 73 PETRAK, Paul QLD 93 93 96 9 93 95 560 -7x

14 244 CASAGRANDE, Alfio QLD 92 92 93 95 95 92 559 -l14x
15 122 ASHMORE, Thomas ACT 9 92 96 95 92 93 558 -1Xx
16 97 FITZPATRICK, Peter NSW 91 95 97 91 89 94 557 -14&

17 67 BARTSCH, Craig SA 95 94 91 95 91 91 557 -1Xx
18 149 MAMOUZELOS, Chris QLD 89 94 97 93 92 92 557 -10x
19 127 FULTON, Tom QLD 92 93 92 91 95 94 557 -9x
20 150 FAVELL, Bruce QLD 93 93 93 95 89 94 557 -8
21 71 HEINRICH, Garry SA 89 94 94 89 93 96 555 -16x
22 118 COOTE, Dallas VIC 93 92 92 92 91 95 555 -9x
23 24 KNAPP, Mike WA 91 92 93 93 91 95 555 -7x
24 19 MOORE, David NSW 91 95 90 93 92 93 554 -1Xx
25 5 SUMMERELL, Chris NSW 92 90 91 93 97 91 554 -11x
26 15 FAULKNER, Jason NSW 91 95 94 90 93 91 554 -8
27 144 SHERAFATI, Vahid VIC 93 90 91 9% 89 94 553 -l1lx

28 213 BLACKBURN, Steve NSW 94 96 90 9 91 92 553 -9
29 117 KAPITANOF, Joseph NSW 90 93 91 9 92 91 553 -8

30 159 LAVELL, Rodd ACT 88 93 90 93 94 94 552 -9x
31 185 CUNDY, James SA 93 91 92 88 92 96 552 -6x
32 50 HARDING, Chris NT 93 93 89 91 94 91 551 -14x
33 214 BLACKBURN, Nathan = NSW 91 91 91 93 92 91 549 -9x
34 104 CHNG, Aik Pin VIC 91 91 95 90 94 88 549 -6x
35 124 SCHOFIELD, Tim NSW 91 90 90 92 94 91 548 -1Xx
36 114 ROBERTS, Peter TAS 81 95 92 94 94 92 548 -1(x
37 216 SEJEAN, David NSwW 91 92 89 91 94 91 548 -8x
38 241 WALSH, Trent TAS 9 93 93 89 87 95 547 -8
39 38 CHAPMAN, David SA 9 91 86 93 94 93 547 -6x
40 6 CARATTI, Leo WA 83 90 91 92 91 98 545 -l11x
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41 40 SYKES, Kym SA 9 91 90 9 92 92 545 -1(x
42 3 DONNELLAN, John NSW 93 94 90 89 93 86 545 -7x
43 143 TREMBLE, Lachlan NSW 91 8 91 95 89 94 545 -4x
44 23 KOZAK, Jeremy WA 92 92 91 92 92 84 543 -10x
45 204 MUNDER, Shaninder ~ NSW 94 90 8 93 88 92 543 -8x
46 83 HINES, Benjamin NSW 90 91 8 93 88 91 542 -7x
47 207 SUBKEY, Brian NSW 88 88 93 93 91 89 542 -6x
48 52 LANGLANDS, Jeffrey  NSW 9 88 91 90 95 88 542 -3x
49 186 HOGG, Max NSW 90 91 92 87 92 89 541 -8
50 233 DOWNING, Michael QLD 92 88 91 94 96 79 540 -7x
51 194 WHITE, Brady NT 8 92 93 88 93 88 540 -5x
52 108 CURYER, Simon SA 87 94 89 92 88 87 537 -6x
53 65 CORMACK, Gavin QLD 88 93 8 91 88 91 537 -4x
54 92 KENNEDY, John VIC 87 94 91 83 90 91 536 -9%
55 94 PARRINELLL Bill NSW 83 92 90 90 88 93 536 -8
56 133 SAMMARTINO, John  VIC 87 87 89 91 8 92 535 -7x
57 27 DOWLING, Bob NSW 93 88 86 89 88 90 534 -5x
58 145 MELVILLE, Bruce NSW 93 91 87 84 87 91 533 -10x
59 47 GUY, Steve NSW 9 8 92 89 86 86 532 -3x
60 89 STRAWBRIDGE, Stevan NT 9 8 87 90 92 86 531 -4x
61 176 KROOPIN, Nick NSW 85 8 91 92 85 90 531 -3x
62 224 SWINKELS, Luke NSW 85 90 92 8 93 84 530 -4x
63 212 DAVIS, Tim NSwW 94 80 88 89 89 89 529 -Tx
64 78 ROBERTSON, Ian NSW 89 84 87 93 88 88 529 -5x
65 131 DE SIMONE, Alberto  VIC 89 93 87 89 84 85 527 -9
66 228 SPAIN, Daniel NSW 89 90 81 91 8 90 527 -3x
67 121 ASHMORE, James ACT 8 8 9 90 86 89 526 -7x
68 130 DAVIS, Geoff QLD 8 90 87 89 91 82 525 -6x
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69 99 JESIC, Dragoljub NSW 88 84 89 91 88 84 524- 9x

70 14 CROSS, Brian NSW 8 91 8 84 88 89 524- 4x

71 162 FREW, Glen NT 91 8 8 75 91 91 522- O9x

72 236 BREWER, Graham J NSW 83 92 8 92 84 83 520- 4x

73 103 ADAMS, Phillip NSW 8 87 8 87 8 8 519- 3x  #1

74 33 TUTTY, Bruce NSW 89 8 8 8 88 84 517- 5x

75 66 FORD, Geoffery NSW 88 88 85 91 8 83 517- 4x

76 148 FAUNT, Stephen NSwW 90 83 85 84 87 87 516- 6%

77 70 CRAWFORD, Dave VIC 85 87 8 84 88 87 516- 4x

78 109 LISTON, John NSW 88 87 87 84 83 84 513- 6x

79 141 DENNIS, Terence NSW 85 87 87 8 8 87 510- 3x

80 196 BROWN, Bruce NSW 78 87 8 81 8 86 502- Ix

81 243 STEBBING, David NSW 8 78 90 76 83 84 499- 3x

82 39 JEARY, Simon VIC 84 82 8 8 85 83 498- 5x

83 234 GOODWIN, Steven NSW 79 8 87 80 84 85 497- 3x

84 86 OBRIEN, Darryn TAS 80 75 80 84 87 87 493- 4x

85 46 ISMAIL, Craig SA 84 83 8 74 79 85 491- 2x

86 188 SIMMUL, Peter TAS 77 8 79 82 8 76 478- 1x

87 156 BROUGHALL,Robert NSW 78 76 88 68 76 85 471- 2x
DNS 227 BOUNDY, Don NSW 0-
DNS 208 MARTIN, Corey NSW 0-
DNS 137 MCGOWAN, Scott NSW 0-

- 125 ALSTON, Geoff NSW 0-

- 44 GREEN, Gary NSW 0-
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Rank No. Name Rep. Total Shoot Off
ISCD
1 54 PITT, Christopher QLD 91 90 91 89 91 93 545- 5x
2 202 GLEESON, Mark VIC 84 93 92 87 91 88 535- 8
3 57 GALE, Luke QLD 88 83 84 84 8 76 497- O0Ox

#1 103 Rule 6.11.7.1
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Junior Aggregate All (Sport + 40 Air)

Page: 1 of 1

Printed 20-Apr-2014 1:06 pm

1 Scott Anderson WA
2 Serg Yauhleuski VIC
3 Sam John QLD
4 Nathan Blackburn NSW
5 Bailey Groves TAS
6 Chris Summerell NSW
7 Lachlan Tremble NSwW
8 Trent Walsh TAS
9 Brenton Barling VIC
10 Thomas Ashmore ACT
11 Brooke Petrie SA
12 Christian Biele SA
13 Max Hogden NSW
14 Corey Martin NSW
15 Anthony Thomberry NSwW
16 Emily Verhulst SA
17 Alison Heinrich SA
18 Ryana Cook NSW
19 Elise Downing QLD
20 Nicholas Ashmore ACT
21 Hannah Quick VIC
22 Dalwyn Brown NSwW
23 Chloe Sewell VIC
24 Liam O'Brien TAS
25 Jack Langlands NSW
Aggregate (Junior 40)
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939
930
930
925
915
914
913
908
901
899
890
888
872
868
863
862
858
855
842
818
816
784
767
754
498

Sport

566
568
561
548
547
533
555
541
545
555
532
535
519
517
523
501
501
506
485
467
501
466
426
423
305

First 40 Air

373
362
369
377
368
381
358
367
356
344
358
353
353
351
340
361
357
349
357
351
315
318
341
331
193
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Womens 3 Match Aggregate

Total Std  Sport Air

1 Linda Ryan VIC 1493 550 572 371
2 Lara Cowling NSW 1450 544 547 359
3 Linda Jekel WA 1450 533 554 363
4 Jo Hutchinson NT 1440 535 542 363
5 Lynn Thomas QLD 1439 526 556 357
6 Sue Guy NSW 1439 526 555 358
7 Joy Mullens VIC 1418 523 540 355
8 Sharlene Ismail SA 1415 501 554 360
9 Brenda Wray WA 1393 506 530 357
10 Ann Johnston SA 1391 511 536 344
11 Hillary O'Brien NT 1338 479 508 351
12 Michie Spain NSW 1336 475 522 339
13 Mary Donovan NT 1315 454 528 333
14 Caroline McHugh SA 1300 437 516 347
15 Joan Harris SA 1274 448 484 342
16 Betty Strawbridge NT 1201 426 465 310
17 Finau Roberts TAS 1168 376 448 344
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Mens 5 Match Aggregate

Total Std RF 50m CF Air

1 Bruce Quick VIC 2788 557 562 540 561 568
2 David Chapman SA 2772 563 575 523 564 547
3 Alfio Casagrande QLD 2765 550 553 544 559 559
4 David Moore NSW 2762 553 544 542 569 554
5 Michelangelo Giustiniano WA 2752 535 549 531 569 568
6 Gary Mullens VIC 2733 547 546 513 562 565
7 Kerry Bell NSW 2720 542 507 536 558 577
8 Garry Heinrich SA 2715 552 525 518 565 555
9 Tom Fulton QLD 2692 527 538 509 561 557
10 Peter Fitzpatrick NSW 2690 536 522 521 554 557
11 David Porter SA 2686 539 508 529 547 563
12 Jeffrey Langlands NSW 2686 548 528 510 558 542
13 Peter Roberts TAS 2670 545 525 509 543 5438
14 Chris Mamouzelos QLD 2653 543 547 464 542 557
15 Brian Subkey NSW 2628 532 508 496 550 542
16 Kym Sykes SA 2620 528 517 484 546 545
17 Bill Parrinelli NSW 2608 527 478 507 560 536
18 Stevan Strawbridge NT 2605 534 508 489 543 531
19 Rodd Lavell ACT 2588 523 462 517 534 552
20 Brady White NT 2585 507 520 507 511 540
21 Brian Cross NSwW 2563 500 526 486 527 524
22 James Cundy SA 2559 518 457 492 540 552
23 Jason Faulkner NSW 2516 498 467 518 479 554
24 Alberto De Simone VIC 2501 491 488 484 511 527

Page 94

© Open for Windows




Cessnock Pistol Club. Page : 2 of 2
2014 ISSF & PA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS Printed 20-Apr-2014 3:10 pm

13 - 20 April 2014
Mens 5 Match Aggregate

Total Std RF 50m CF Air

25 Ian Robertson NSW 2456 492 418 495 522 529
26 John Liston NSW 2371 507 385 432 534 513
27 Bruce Melville NSW 2346 502 377 478 456 533
28 Peter Simmul TAS 2146 440 320 410 498 478
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